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O EFERASE RN EEFBMESRAKTEE, REEE. B4, FHNEENSHEST
RE 2R IFETTR Medtec

RBEEE. BA. RUNNEESFEAFSRE Medtec PEE, EFNURTERAEGEHNRRERZER, 2021 FRETWARERT
EEY KTE60%, BEEHFSEN.

¥ 15 2ERA RIES RIS
ADMEDES GmbH H1 2N102
ALBIS Distribution GmbH & Co. KG H1 2M110
Alpha Plan GmbH H1 2P108
Apium Additive Technologies GmbH H1 2M108
Audion Elektro GmbH H1 2N108
BEE Medic GmbH H1 2N005
Diener electronic GmbH + Co. KG H1 2P102
ElringKlinger Engineered Plastics (Qingdao) Co., Ltd. H1 2N106
EUROFLEX GmbH H1 2P101
Gutekunst Formfedern GmbH H1 2P105
Kloeckner Pentaplast (Suzhou) Specialty Materials Co., Ltd H1 2P202
KOCH Pac-Systeme GmbH H1 2P110
LAEPPLE (Taicang) Industrial Technology Co. Ltd / Fibro H1 2P107
LPKF (Tianjin) Co. Ltd. H1 2N001
PIA Automation (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. H1 2N110
rose plastic (Kunshan) Co., Ltd H1 2P206
ruhlamat Automation Technologies (Suzhou) Co. Ltd. H1 2P109
teamtechnik Maschinen und Anlagen GmbH H1 2N109
Wacker Chemicals (China) Co., Ltd. H1 2N003
XENON Automatisierungstechnik GmbH H1 2P106
ZELTWANGER Holding GmbH H1 2M106
NiirnbergMesse GmbH / German Pavilion H1 2M102
& 1S - HIREE BfiS RS
Forefront Medical Technology (Jiangsu) Co., Ltd. Shanghai Branch H1 2K205
REGA (YIXING) TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD H1 2K201
Dou Yee Electronic Technologies(Nanjing)Limited H1 2H204
DNIV International Pte Ltd H1 2H208
MicroCare Asia Pte Ltd H1 2B302
jMedtech Coating Technologies Pte Ltd H1 2K102

Yangbum Engineering Pte Ltd H1 2H201
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® 1SiE-BxER RIES RIS
Kaneko Wire & Telecommnunication (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. H1 25205
TANAKA Precious Metals H1 2R208
Taicang ZhongXinLei Precision Electronic Co.,Ltd H1 25201
Chukoh chemical (Shanghai) Trading.,LTD. H1 2H107
MATSUYA MASANYI CORPORATION H1 2R202
VY o1sm-m/ BRERE RIES RIS
Inovative Catheter Solutions Ltd. H1 2M203
Aran Biomedical Teo H1 2M207
Lenzing Plastics GmbH & Co KG H1 2M201
IMA S.p.A. H1 2K208
Bossard Fastening Solutions (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. H1 2K202
B 1S - 2ERA BES Bfis
Royal Master & Applied Plastic H1 2A006
Resonetics H1 2K302
Applied Plastic & Royal Master H1 2A006
MicroLumen, Inc H1 2A005
Compounding Solutions, LLC. H1 2A004
Cathx Medical Inc H1 2K306
Sandvik Palm Coast H1 2M309
Specialty Coating Systems H1 2K310
Quasar Engineering Limited H1 2M305
Elgiloy Specialty Metals H1 2M301
Ulbrich Precision Flat Wire, LLC H1 2K308

Shanghai Acclaim Int'l Trading Co., Ltd H1 2M307
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BEB EXHIBITOR ERMX RIES RS
BT EBRERAT Foshan Rui Yi Electrical Appliance Co., Ltd China H2 4D106
N SR FFEFMHERE B R AR Suzhou Gigbond Advanced Materials and Technology co, Ltd  China H2 4A404
Ltb/R%&A (L8 ) iEBMEIARAT  Bill-Anda(shanghai)Lubricating Material Co.,Ltd. China H1 2K406
—HEIE (RE) GRAT MISUZU Co.,Ltd China H2 4A102
NEEFTREERAT Berpu Medical Technology Co.,Ltd China H2 2N302
AN DAE AR AR AT SuZhou Jestar mold technology Co.Ltd China H1 2K110
HIER (X ) BARKEERAT INFNI wuhan laser technology Co.,Ltd China H2 4D205
PN EE R AR AR Suzhou Rayshape Intelligent Technology Co.,Ltd China H2 4C307
B ERINETREEERAT Xiamen New Concept Medical Technology Co., Ltd. China H2 4E201
EEEEEENNERAR shanghai xianghai braiding machine co.,ltd China H1 27202
HNAHBERIEERATE Hainertec (Suzhou) Co. Ltd China H1 2Q110
EREEEERAR (LB) BIRAR Leister Technologies Ltd. Switzerland  H2 4M106
BWHMEYMEL (58) GRAR Panotech-Bio Materials (Shanghai) Co., Ltd China H2 4P403
REHERBE NIEEZERAT Dongguan Huatuo Ultrasonic Technology Co.,Ltd China H2 4N301
FYIE B SEF A RIRZ D BRAT]  Shenzhen EnXL Special Materials Corporation Limited China H2 4B208
I BB EIER AT Jiangyin Renchang Nickel-Titanium New Material Co.,Ltd China H1 2Y203
REmhHBERIEEEREAS Dongguan Xiehe Ultrasonic Equipment Co., Ltd, China H1 25202
MTFREE (BN BRAR Theraview Scientific Suzhou Co.,LTD. China H2 4P307
WARKFNETREERAT Shandong KINHAK Medical Technology Co China H1 2M310
TN R AR AR China Powder Technology Co.,Ltd. China H2 4A101
BHIEREZENE (7N ) BRAF Rosti Integrated Manufacturing Solutions (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. ~ Denmark H1 2H110
VEH (FHM) TiRBRERAT EMS-CHEMIE (Suzhou) Ltd. Switzerland H1 2N202
BT IERTARRERAT SHANGHAI LZQ TOOL CO., LTD. China H1 2C501
IR ERERESBREREAT Guangzhou PLM China H2 4B209
BEBERENG (E8) GREAT LX Precision (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. China H2 4B308
AMEETW BV ERAT Suzhou Fengyang Industrial Automation Co.,Ltd China H2 4H302
EEEREEERAT DEQING DEMI CERAMIC CO.,LTD China H1 2Y112
o Bt KB IR Z AR AR Cheersonic Ultrasonics Co., Ltd. China H2 4E103
ST (138) BERABREAD LINK (SHANGHAI) FLUID TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD China H2 4P308
HE+ (hE) GRAT KEYENCE(CHINA)CO.,LTD. Japan H2 4D404
AN RETE R R A Suzhou Honest Packaging Co. , Ltd. China H1 2Q308
REHHERERERAT Dongguan wansucheng plastic co., LTD China H1 2B105
BE (TY) REERAT REGA (YIXING) TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD China H1 2K201
HEEANEREEYRRERAR Bionational BioMaterials Co. Ltd. (Zhuhai) China H2 4A307
RTEEZEEERAT Anging Baojie Packaging Co.,Ltd China H1 2S310
RS B EEERAT Shandong Youshi Mingzhuo Precision Mould Co., Ltd China H2 4E209
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BREE EXHIBITOR ExRMMX RES RS
AN BREMFEABIRAT Suzhou Bedeck Biotecnology Co.,Ltd China H2 4A308
EEE RS EERAT HIGHFINE ENGINEERING LTD China H1 2Q102
#BEx (M) BRIEBREAR United Plastics Group (Suzhou) Co.,Ltd USA H2 2F504
WECEME (BE) BRERMEAR Chenlink materials (FuJian) Co. Ltd China H1 2B202
AR (£8) BRAE BW-TEC AG China H1 2C201
EESKREFREEERAT Shanghai Jinhe Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. China H2 4B307
St E RS ERAT Candor Technology Co. Ltd. China H1 2M202
BB REMERAR Xiamen Zhongtian Plastics Sheet Co., Ltd. China H2 4E206
ENEETIEREAT Zhangzhou Insut Industry Co., Ltd. China H2 4E205
N Z I E RSB R AR Suzhou JIEZHICHENG Automaiton Co.,Ltd China H2 4D307
EBREERMEBEREAT Shanghai Lubrimed New Material CO., LTD. China H1 2E001
T ARBE R E VAR AT  Blsonic Ultrasonic Automation Machinery Co., Ltd China H1 25001
Creganna Medical, part of TE Connectivity Ireland H1 2H302
XEERREAERAT TIANJIN REFULL TIANKE MOLD&DIE CO.,LTD. China H1 2E309
IR EEFREERAR Zhejiang Diagsensor Medical Technology Co., Ltd China H2 4P105
AT ERETFRKRERAR HS Medical Technology Co., Ltd China H1 2H409
HPEREE (E8) BREAT Bossard Fastening Solutions (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. China H1 2K202
BuSERZ (hE) BEAD Hitachi Metals (China) Ltd. Japan H1 2D110
EERAFEFRESESABREAT Johnson Matthey Pacific Limited UK H1 2W202
ItRAERRBRERAT Ulead Medical Sourcing., Ltd China H1 2A006
REPERE (dt=) BREAE Doeasy Sino-AM Technology (Beijing) Co. Ltd China H1 27206
R AR SRS (N) BFEAR  Vernay Manufacturing (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. China H1 25110
FUNEEREEIRAT HANGZHOU YOOHOO TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD China H1 2Y403
EMRIBUZ ETEHERAR Jilin Coronado Medical Apparatus Co.,Ltd China H2 4B403
EETE Foster Corporation USA H1 2A402
FERIEEFEARGREAR Shanghai Maohong Plasma Technology Co. LTD China H1 2Q501
EHEFRE (5 ) BRAS FP Medical TECH (SH) Co., Ltd. China H1 2M407
EEER Raumedic AG Germany H1 2A301
A=A Junkosha Inc. Japan H1 2A109
ZXXRIMSIHEELER (E8B) BEAR Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics (Shanghai) Co.,LTD. France H1 2H410
RETSRBIREERAT TORTAI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. China H1 2A204
BES (LB REGELAF Covestro (Shanghai) Investment Co., Ltd. Germany H1 2C205
EFEREHAENRISTHEEEGRAT  Ulbrich Precision Flat Wire, LLC USA H1 2K308
MicroLumen, Inc MicroLumen, Inc USA H1 2A005
Cathx Medical Inc USA H1 2K306
RESFHTFHEAT ATL Technology DG Limited China H1 27305
Specialty Coating Systems China H1 2K310
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ZRB EXHIBITOR ERMMX RES RS
AR ELETREERAT Shenzhen Hans Medical LTD China H1 2E405
HBUHIRIIBRZEBRAE FOSHAN AILIZI TRADE CO., LTD China H1 2F406
I HRKIEBFRHEERAT GPMEDTEK Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd China H1 27502
EEsERRERAR Lenzing Plastics GmbH & Co KG China H1 2M204
RETMIFEFRHSERAF Dongguan Luphi Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd. China H1 20212
ML=mEl CRII) BRAE MATSUYA MASANYI CORPORATION Japan H1 2R202
MMNEFREEHRERAR Hangzhou Xinzeyuan Precision Products Co.,Ltd China H2 4H502
UM 2 BREE T R A R A China H1 2Y105
I ARERERFEEERARE Guangdong AIWO Silicone Technology Co., Ltd China H1 2E105
IMAS.p.A. Italy H2 4K208
AREmmIEREERNRERAT DONGGUAN YIHE MEDICAL PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD China H2 4H208
ELGILOY 5B AT Elgiloy Specialty Metals China H1 2M301
REMH LEAREERAR DONGGUAN SENLAN MOULD PARTS CO.,LTD. China H2 4C105
BB ET SRImERAT Hunan Endovascular Devices CO.,LTD. China H2 4B203
FINZFIEFV I ABRAT ELITE ROBOT China H1 27302
IAFRIERETSRNERAR jiangsu Yifeite Medical Equipment Co Ltd China H2 4A208
FMFRIENMIEEERAT Suzhou ZEHENG Machinery & Equipment Co., LTD China H2 4A202
BHAEARR AR Hongrita Mold Ltd. Hong Kong  H2 4M208
AMNFEEREEERAR Suzhou Tube Polymer Technology Co., Ltd China H2 4B302
EBEBRIE VB RAR SHANGHAI-FANUC Robomachine Co., Ltd. Japan H1 2H402
ZEHRH (FE) BREABRAT Celanese (China) Holding Co., Ltd USA H1 2F402
MISBRETRRERAR Zhejiang Yi Kang Medical Technology Co.,Ltd China H2 4B103
ANV KX TAERAT ANV Laser Industry Ltd. Israel H2 4A205
REIEFRKBRAF Smalley China China H2 4H308
AMNERRETREERAT Suzhou Medwell Medical Technology Co., Ltd China H2 4E210
EIXE (tR) SERAEREELAT Noldus (Beijing) Information Technology Co., Ltd. China H2 4C404
ERAWMRZERAR Qingdao Aston Trade Co., Ltd China H2 4B205
BRESRBE IS EZERAR Chengdu heda Automation Equipment Co., Ltd China H2 4N202
BixE (YY) ErREEREATE SmartVein (Jiaxing) Medical Technology Co., Ltd China H2 4P304
BMN=ZERRIEEERAE FORMICA China H2 4P302
AR RIS EEA B R AR SUNMAKE China H2 4H206
TRAEAEE T R ER AT Ningbo Henghe Precision Industry Co.,Ltd China H2 4E204
BUEMXEAREERAR Kunshan Yishida Mould Technology Co.,Ltd China H2 4D202
EERMAEEERAR Shanghai Invent Cleanroom System Technology Co., Ltd. China H2 4P208
MMNECKRRERAT HANGZHOU FUJIKURA RUBBER CO.,LTD China H2 4N206
EEZAETFREEREAR Nantong PuChuang Medical Technology Co., Ltd China H2 4A203
BARE AR E S (73 ) BIRAT  Minnesota Rubber and Plastics (MRP) USA H1 2D309




MedTechWorld China

Medtec 2 B 7 5

///#/  Technology - Networking - Education s H o w P R E v I E w

ERETEMRITSHERRARSS - B

www.medtecchina.com

© 5 230 xR VERSE Medtec FER, EPEREFSSHESERRRE S 35%

ZRB EXHIBITOR ERMMX RES BS
TR F BRI ERAR Ningbo Yichuangwei Plastic Technology Co., Ltd China H1 2C502
NSRRI EGRRBRAR Guangzhou JU Plastic Fitting Technology Co., Ltd China H2 4B303
WwEEREEEY (B8 BRAR MGB Company France H2 4E203
REBEE (L8) BRAR RINCO Ultrasonics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd China H2 4H103
M =EEEEARRAE HONGTIAN PRECISION MOULD CO.,LTD. China H2 4A103
#BFE (8 ERRZERAE Tudor(Shanghai) International Trade Co.,Ltd China H2 4D401
FNEEHERRASERAT YU JING PRECISION HARDWARE (HK) CO., Limited China H2 4M302
SIFIE RS RS S AR AR JiangXi Ruiyuan Precision Machining Co., Ltd. China H1 2Y201
EEFREFEREEREAT Shanghai Fraser Static Technology Co., Ltd China H2 4H204
It REERBRAT Beijing Dangs Technology Co., Ltd. China H2 4M202
[TAMERKEEEMERAT Guangdong Songbo Nano Alloy Tube Co., Ltd. China H2 4D301
REMAMEWERAT Dongguan Jiuchang Pipe Co,Ltd. China H1 2F307
BTSRRI Foshan Yuen Gen Plastic Extrusion Machinery Factory China H2 4H008
KT ERERMEEEAR Tianchang Jiarui Packaging Material Co,.Ltd. China H2 4N205
MNEREFRIRERAR Hangzhou Hikmed Imaging Technology Co.,Ltd. China H2 4N302
EEENEENMERAE SHANGHAI XUEFENG PRECISION MACHINERY CO., LTD China H2 4B105
FEARMNBIREERAE Pubtester Instruments Co.,Ltd. China H2 4E302
GMT GMT GLOBAL INC. China H2 4H101
AR B ETERAR Shenzhen Ojos Medical Co Ltd China H2 4B106
NS REMZAGIRAR Zhengzhou Zhijie Biotechnology Co., Ltd China H2 4AN402
MMBEREBRAT Hangzhou Tongjian Technology Co.,Ltd China H2 4N310
ZHRKXESUREEERAT AnHui In Ta science and technology Co.,Ltd. China H2 4C301
SRR AR A M R B IR AT SHEN YANG ZHJH SPECIAL METAL MATERIALS CO.,LTD China H2 4A301
R hE Samtec China China H2 4M301
FEEEREREEERAT SHANGHAI WEIXIA China H2 4E309
EBERIBFERAR Shanghai BIX Electronics Co.,Ltd. China H2 4M306
ANBREFMEZRERAT SOFT INTELLIGENT MATERIALS China H1 2V510
EBLMESEEIXRAEEAT Kunshan OCS Overhead Conveyor System Co., Ltd. China H2 4N105
LEREAEERERERAR YG.INTELLIGENT China H2 4E301
ANFEIREEN R ERAF Suzhou Mingshuo Precision Machinery Co.,Ltd. China H2 4P201
AN RET R BRATE Zhejiang HanK Medical Technology Co., Ltd. China H2 4M101
IRKEEBIER: (M) BRAS JTMold China H1 2V410
ST KR MEE R AT JIANGSU MITONG NEW MATERIAL CO.,LTD. China H2 47207
EEIREETIRERRAE SHANGHAI ZHENPU MEDICAL APPARATUS CO.,LTD China H2 4C210
It RERFEAERAT Beijing Vince Technology Co.,Ltd China H2 4N403
AMIREEZFRAREGRAT TOMIND China H2 4C106

2N TR BRI AR AT Changzhou Heming Automation Technology Co., Ltd China H2 4M105
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Alpha Plan GmbH

EXHIBITOR

Shanghai Great industrial Co.Ltd
DOU YEE ENTERPRISES (S) PTE. LTD.

Donguan Kaimeng Surface Treatment Technology Development Co,TD.

Coherent

ATEX Technologies, Inc

Yunyi (Beijing) Medical Device Co., Ltd

Berry Ace Packaging (Jiaxing) Company Limited
Dongguan Wellmei mold mfg.co.,ltd

Integer

Shanghai SH-Hunter New Material Technology Co., Ltd
Shaoxing LST Optical Instrument Co., Ltd

Shanghai Acclaim Int'l Trading Co., Ltd

HUNAN INJECTION HIGH TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
Shanghai Looyo biological technology Co., Ltd

GTW Pack

Inovative Catheter Solutions Ltd.

Ning bo Tieki intelligent technology manufacture Co. Ltd
JEM Life Science

SmartVein (Jiaxing) Medical Technology Co., Ltd
Shenzhen ChuangYi Meditech Co.,Ltd.

Shenzhen Rixin Ultrasonic Technology Co.,Ltd
OUMI(TIANJIN)MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
STERIS Sterilization Technologies (Suzhou)Ltd.,
ZHEJIANG JINGKAI MOULD & PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CO.
RRC Power Solutions Ltd

Henan Tuoren Medical Device Co.,Ltd

SuZhou KaryNano Tech Co.,Ltd

Jiangyin Hao Lu Ni State new materials Co., Ltd
WUXI YALANTE PRECISION TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
TIANJIN FUI TECHNOLOGY Co., LTD.

Shanghai Fang Chi New Material Technology Co. LTD
Shanghai purple Kay Machinery Technology Co., Ltd.
ADMEDES GmbH

ALBIS PLASTIC (SHANGHAI) CO.,LTD

Alpha Plan GmbH

Apium Additive Technologies GmbH

Audion Elektro GmbH

ExRMtX RIES BUIS

China
Singapore
China
USA
USA
China
China
China
USA
China
China
USA
China
China
China
Ireland
China
China
China
China
China
China
USA
,LTD  China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Germany
China
Germany
Germany

Germany

H2
H1
H2
H1
H1
H2
H1
H2
H1
H2
H2
H1
H2
H2
H1
H1
H2
H1
H2
H2
H2
H1
H1
H2
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

4M104
2H204
4A302
2X102
2B106
4E105
2F302
4P203
2X101
4A204
4E403
2M307
4D303
4P102
2Q308
2M203
4N106
2Y107
4P301
4D310
4P205
2C504
2P406
4M102
2V302
2C105
2K108
4Q105
4A206
4B210
4C001
4M404
2N102
2M110
2P108
2M108
2N108
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BREE EXHIBITOR EXRMX RES RS
BEE Medic GmbH Germany H1 2N005
Diener electronic GmbH + Co. KG Germany H1 2P102
MRIMAE TF22BK (B 8) BMREAT  ElringKlinger Engineered Plastics (Qingdao) Co., Ltd. China H1 2N106
EUROFLEX GmbH Germany H1 2P101
RS HERREAT Gutekunst Formfedern GmbH Germany H1 2P105
KOCH Pac-Systeme GmbH Germany H1 2P110
xR (KG) TUREEEEAS LAEPPLE (Taicang) Industrial Technology Co. Ltd / Fibro China H1 2P107
HIREBR (BL) BRAF rose plastic (Kunshan) Co., Ltd China H1 2P206
EEFHRE Wacker Chemicals (China) Co., Ltd. China H1 2N003
EeEEIEAR (N) BEAT XENON Automatisierungstechnik GmbH Germany H1 2P106
XAKBENEL ZELTWANGER Leak testing Germany H1 2M106
NiirnbergMesse GmbH / German Pavilion Germany H1 2M102
i S IRE R ARG R AT NINGBO ANCHOR DRIVE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD China H2 4D208
FNES B R EREEAT YW MEMS (SUZHOU) CO.,LTD China H2 4E301
MMNENETEMEREAT Hangzhou Haoyun Medical Instrument Co., LTd China H2 4H003
SIS IRE R ARG R AT NINGBO ANCHOR DRIVE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. China H2 4D208
N E R ERERE AR AT Suzhou Zhuo Wo Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd China H2 4H108
N AEBETFREEREAR Guangzhou Wiserscope Co., Ltd. China H1 27301
EEEERMEERAT SIMWIRE China H2 4E208
LisEEREMI SHIQING China H1 2A105
AMNBRIFBIGEFRAE Suzhou Hongkebang Equipment Co.,Ltd China H2 4C107
B HEARERAT Asahi Intecc Co., Ltd. Hong Kong  Virtual Virtual
BN A4 EFEAR wenzhou bizba tube manufacturer co.,td. China H2 4Q103
AZRE SR (@) GRAR System Manufacturing Company China H2 4P206
Rt R RRERHRERAE MOBEST China H2 4M001
SIAEGET R ERAT Jiangsu Huayang Medical Technology Co.,Ltd. China H2 4B202
JEBRF SR ETT BmERAT Shenyang MasTech Medical Device Co., Ltd China H2 4A104
FYEREEYREEREAR Shenzhen GYB Meditech Co., Ltd. China H2 4A304
HMERIEEFRABRAR China H1 27503
BB R RIBEET A RAR China H2 4C206
HYITEAREREEISEEEAR Shenzhen hechaoda ultrasonic equipment Co., Ltd China H1 25204
I FEIRIDREEAT Ceramaret SA Switzerland H1 2K305
FEERIZER AREEAR Shanghai Firmwelding Technology Company Limited China H1 2C304
PR ERIE RN RIS ERIDERAT  Shenyang Golden Tech Precision Instrument & Equipment Co., Ltd.  China H2 4C310
EBReIEERNERAT Qingdao Sci-tech Innovation Quality Testing Co. Ltd. China H2 4C309
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© 5 230 xR VERSE Medtec FER, EPEREFSSHESERRRE S 35%

BREE EXHIBITOR EXRMX RIES RS
EMNA)ETREERAT Changzhou Suchuan Medical S&T Co., Ltd. China H2 4M308
IR GRYI) BREAT TKMOLD (SHENZHEN) LIMITED China H1 2H001
RXHETER CIS Medical Group China H2 4C403
AMNKIES E R ERAT Suzhou Paifeite Automation Technology Co.,Ltd China H2 4D102
ISR ETSEMERAT Jiangxi Pu'an Medical Instrument Co., Ltd China H1 2B410
WRERERRS (L) BRAE  Dynaox China H1 2R204
TINEMEHR BIRAE] MegaRobo China H2 4Q301
AL RIRETT R AR AT China H2 4D207
HINE N EERIEEEGREAT Suzhou RAPID Precision Mold Co.,Ltd. China H1 2Y402
TR ER IR B RAT Wuxi Rely-easure Measurement Technology Co.,ltd China H2 4H306
HINEEEZBRAR Suzhou Fuman Precision Co., LTD China H2 4M103
TRERKETREERAR Ningbo Runmai Medical Technology Co.,Ltd. China H2 2H105
R (KZE) BT REEERAR Huaguan(Tianjin) Medical Technology Co., Ltd. China H1 4N104
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© [ Co-located Event Quality Expo China, B&EREMHETFSMESERRIG ST

BBl EXHIBITOR EXRMX RES EBAUS
BESNFNER (B8 BREAR OGP (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. China H1 2W301
EEmtFBEFREEER AT Shanghai Yuanzi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. China H1 2Y309
USON #[E / IEX USON China/Asia Pacific China H1 2W310
VRSB ERAT ANHUI WANYI SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. China H1 2Y302
EEE N BIEAT Hengyi Weighing & Instrument Co., Ltd. China H1 2X307
EEMBFNRSEES (E8)BRAT  Cincinnati Test Systerms Inc. USA H1 2Q402
EEEME SR BRERAT Sensofar Medical, S.L. Spain H1 2W402
SR B LRSS B REAT Shenzhen seals instrumentation Co., Ltd. China H2 4D302
HEEL (hE) BRAF KEYENCE(CHINA)CO.,LTD. Japan H2 4D404
g (b8) SRERAT MARPOSS (SHANGHAI) TRADING Co., Ltd Italy H1 2T110
BEiRE (£H ) BRAT China Vision (Group) Co., Limited China H1 2W302
REHIERNEFENEEGRAT Dongguan Wangmin Optical Instrument Co., Ltd China H1 2V109
SR EISV B BREAT Shenzhen Wisbay M&E Co., Ltd China H1 2X403
TR EIEE R ESREAR Ningbo Enorsen Intelligent Manufacturing Co.,Ltd China H1 2R405
NP R SHENERERAT Suzhou Middle East High Precision Instrument Co.Ltd. China H2 4D308
e (E8) BREAE Maoxin industry (Shanghai) Co., LTD. China H2 4E402
#HE (£8) ErRZERATE Tudor(Shanghai) International Trade Co.,Ltd China H2 4D401
FE TA VS TA INSTRUMENTS China H1 2X402
SEPEY RER TR (N BB R AT Shenyang airtek precision instruments co.,LTD China H1 2R306
EEREE (TMN) BREAE UPTON Technology (Guangzhou) Co., Ltd. China H1 2V310
LEGMEZRERBRAE RUIXI China H1 2C207
Bt S5 40 Nordson TEST & INSPECTION China H1 2C310
FEARNTEIEEBRAT Pubtester Instruments Co.,Ltd. China H2 4E302
EmEE R A TR AT YG.INTELLIGENT China H2 4E310
ERTSRIEEREEEERAT  BEIJING METALS & MINERALS CORP. China H2 4E307
ADMEDES GmbH Germany H1 2N102
FAEBENEL ZELTWANGER Leak testing Germany H1 2M106
LaserLinc LaserLinc USA H1 2C102
Machine Solutions Inc. Machine Solutions Inc. USA H1 2C102
MSI MSI USA H1 2C102
Steeger USA Steeger USA USA H1 2C102
PlasticWeld Systems PlasticWeld Systems USA H1 2C102
KPS RSB RIS E R BIREAT Shenyang Golden Tech Precision Instrument & Equipment Co., Ltd. China H2 4C310
EBRAEERNERAT Qingdao Sci-tech Innovation Quality Testing Co. Ltd. China H2 4C309
FEEIERETREBRAT Shanghai Preclinic Medtech Co.,Ltd China H1 2R401
TSR ES MR BREAT Wuxi Rely-easure Measurement Technology Co.,ltd China H2 4H306
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O [ Co-located Event Quality Expo China, BAREENNETFEMESERRIC ST

BRitIE I: RERE—BhETFSWESARXIEIE Exhibitor Theater- Quality Focus
Btigl: 12 B 21 B HeH: 2 SESINEB

13:30-14:00 SEHRRBERIARIECREET=mPHINE
Application of airtight leak detection and helium mass spectrometry leak detection in medical products

Uk
T ERRMBEES LS, £ EHELE , REREHERHBRAT
Jinglu Liu, National Sales Manager, AnHui Wanyi Science And Technology Co.,LTD.

B{iiS Booth Number: 2Y302

14:00-14:30 (ERAVSEFESIRINFR L ET = mAvgiEit X
Use machine learning to predict and reduce failure batches of medical products

K %
BARE , EERIEEERABRAR
Vellen Zhang, CTO, Techmax Info. Tech. Co., Ltd.

Bl S Booth Number: 2v306

14:30-15:00 ATHEMNERENENS RS Exalta (FEXEBFBIEMSE 21 F5 11 7XH GxP)

Smart Device for Traceable Microscopy Exalta

SRINE
mERIE, XEREBRSE (LB BEERAE
Qian Yuwen, Product Manager, Maoxin industry (Shanghai, Co., LTD.

B{ilS Booth Number: 4E402

15:00-15:30 SEHEETTUNSHERETRIGE

Marposs Quality Control Solutions in Medical Industry

B2 & Speaker

HEXE, DEM (b8 BRBERLA
Xin Li, Sales Supervisor-Tecna, MARPOSS (SHANGHAI) TRADING Co., Ltd.
B{iIS Booth Number: 2T110

15:30-16:00 AFNESIHENMERRKRATEET TURRNA

Optical measurement and computed tomography application in medical industry

=& Speaker

B

HELE, THHREERNREERAR

Taylor Shaw, Sales Manager, Wuxi Rely-Measure Measurement Technology Co.,ltd
B {ii= Booth Number: 4H306
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BE 2021 FETHEMIMNBENELRLIFEAR. XEFEERFRITEERENDSETYARD SNFAENPE, BROMEBPOE
FHUTENERRMTR, EXERAREEEESRSAMEFRIFEERFHSE T BRIRINH .

WFEFSMES R REWRY, THREABRRSALEMIREREE, NREWIREFRVS, THREBZ MHEsINE
ARBERER, HMNERARFFEIEREREZFIMXE, 2021Medtec PERZS—ZEHERIW “MEWIE B: BBEFEH, RES
EENANAREARRMEINETRMTIELRSEREY BBIEIERFENSHEMEEMENILITE, MWSHEERIERIEM.
BINEBE IR INA 59850 4 B TR WA EFERHTT O,

* 2EISR AR R EIZTHOE P17-20 BB &)

SWGEBLS, EEIERAESHERETIENEFNT RE6EISE

NTHRESHERETIRENIMITAEREGHE, “CIMRARIZNENESR” TEZPEXTERRN.

FEWIEA “BRETEESEMABNER" BIFIRENM I RNBEEEFREAMRMET IREUIREMRENETES
IE, USCREBIFNERARRS (U8 BRABDNFEREZIUSETR, HIWUBHERETEEIREIRDT. BRSEM~ Mgt
KRBT 1IS014971 SERATTIREAE L,

oh,  “BRERETREROBESEARID BRI, ‘FRANZROEBESRARIE M ETSEmLititisT S5 M
AREWNBRESHETRERITERS. SRNBEENHATRTRERNRIT. BREERRENMLOEMHINERFIE. ROBHENSE
PR BIER I AR A R RN BE L T A NEENRANE R B TR EIBE 5178,
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2021 EREBF

SRE EXHIBITOR RIES RUS
3M REBRAR 3M China Limited H1 2B102
POBEETREE () BREAT AccuPath Medical (Jiaxing)Co.,Ltd H1 2C202
Acme Monaco Acme Monaco H1 2C102
ADMEDES GmbH H1l 2N102
ZREERHDEREAR Advanced Technology & Materials Co., Ltd H1 2A307
I EEZEREAERAT Advanced Tubing (Guangzhou) Co., Ltd. H1 2H502
EREB (b8 bLEEBRAF ALBIS PLASTIC (SHANGHAI) CO.,LTD H1 2M110
YiEsr (hE) BEAR ALDERS (CHINA) CO. LIMITED H1l 2A302
Alpha Plan GmbH Alpha Plan GmbH H1 2P108
ZRRIPE - EFEEESIE Amcor China Healthcare H1 2R205
THEKESEREERAT AnHui In Ta science and technology Co.,Ltd. H2 4C301
ZEETERMEREEREAT Anhui Jingwei Micdical Material Technology Co.,Ltd H1 2X201
LR BREAT ANHUI WANYI SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. H1l 2Y302
RBESREE (FHMN) GEAT Anjun Medical Technology (Suzhou) Co., Ltd H1 2Q110
BRI EEZEEFEAR Anging Baojie Packaging Co.,Ltd H1 25310
ANV AT U BRAT ANV Laser Industry Ltd. H2 4A205
ZETRAR (E]) BRAE AP Technologies H1 2B401
Apium Additive Technologies GmbH H1 2M108
R EEETBmMAERAT APT Medica Inc. H1 2B409
Aran Biomedical Aran Biomedical Teo H1 2M207
AR EAREEAT Asahi Intecc Co., Ltd. Virtual Virtual
ATEX Technologies, Inc H1 2B106
RESEBEFERAT ATL Technology DG Limited H1 27305
Audion Elektro GmbH H1 2N108
HEREEHR AUSTAR Group H1 2R410
EBEZEHESEMEBREAT Baoji Xinnuo New Metal Materials Co.,Ltd. H1 25302
EEFELREEREAT Baron Technologies H1 2C309
MEMPIERE (B8 GFRAR Be Wise enterprise development (Shanghai) co., LTD H1 2R109
Beahm Designs Beahm Designs H1l 2C102
BEE Medic GmbH H1 2N005
TtRLBIZRETRRERAT / EI= Beijing Antonito Medical Technology Co.,Ltd/Changzhou Lanton H1 25307
BEFREAERAT Medical Technology Co.,Ltd
It RYERRIRERAT Beijing Dangs Technology Co., Ltd. H2 4M202
TtRAT SR EERZAEERAT BEIJING METALS & MINERALS CORP. H2 4E307
It REFEBRHFRARBRAF Beijing Vince Technology Co.,Ltd H2 4N403
tEERZERIEERAT Beijing Zhuojie Yipin Technology Co., Ltd H1 2W107
NEEFREEREAT Berpu Medical Technology Co.,Ltd H1 2N302
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2021 EREBF

ZRH EXHIBITOR BlEE Rus
NEBEERaE (Y4 BRAF Berry Ace Packaging (Jiaxing) Company Limited H1 2F302
EElEEE S MER AT Best Hope Precision Device Co., Ltd H2 4B204
BEEEME (R BRAT Bibus Metals (Shenzhen) Ltd. H2 4C205
Lb/RZE (L8 ) HEMEERAT Bill-Anda(shanghai)Lubricating Material Co.,Ltd. H1 2K406
RS (LB) BRAE BillerudKorsnas AB H1 25002
HosENEIIEYRIEERAT Bionational BioMaterials Co. Ltd. (Zhuhai) H2 4A307
T ARBE R BV E R AT Blsonic Ultrasonic Automation Machinery Co., Ltd H1 25001
FHEETHE (%) BRAT BM Medical Technology Co., Ltd. H1 2A202
HERETRE (I R) BRAA BMT Medical Technology (Guangdong) Co., L td H1 2F205
AES MBS ERAE BMF Precision Tech Inc. H1 2V110
MMM ERESERAT Boreasa Technologies Co.ltd. H2 4N308
MPEREG (E8) ARAT Bossard Fastening Solutions (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. H1 2K202
AN A (B8 BRAE BW-TEC AG H1 2C201
AL EEREERAR Candor Technology Co. Ltd. H1 2M402
EHRERE (K6) BEAR Carclo Technical Plastics Taicang Co.,LTD. H1 2H002
NEREREE GRM) BRERAF Cartisan Mold Technology (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. H1 2W102
RIRFEF GMN) HEEBERAR Cartolux (Suzhou) Co. Ltd H1 2R310
Cathx Medical Inc H1 2K306
ZHRH (FE) BEABRAT Celanese (China) Holding Co., Ltd H1l 2F402
HTRREHEEAT Ceramaret SA H1 2K305
KIDRRAERZERAT Changsha Juzhong Metallurgy Technology Co., Ltd. H1 2W306
EINEEEEENMEHEERAT Changzhou AiWeiKang Precision Machinery Technology Co. Ltd H2 4M105
EMYEBEENINERAT Changzhou Arone Precision Machinery Co., Ltd H1 2B410
BINTZENBRAE Changzhou FUJISEIKI Co.,Ltd H2 4C308
BMNTHHEE YR AR AT Changzhou Heming Automation Technology Co., Ltd H2 4M105
BNESEERETISHERAR Changzhou JWELL Pipe Equipment Co.,Ltd. H1 27109
BEINFNETRIRERAT Changzhou Suchuan Medical S&T Co., Ltd. H2 4M308
BMFMMEREERAT Changzhou Xinzhu Material technology Co.,Ltd. H2 4B206
TNt KA RIS EERAR Cheersonic Ultrasonics Co., Ltd. H2 4E103
RIBETIES (L8) BREAT Chenbang medical equipment (shanghai) Co.,Ltd H1 2D302
BRERESRB ISR BRAT Chengdu heda Automation Equipment Co., Ltd H2 4N202
IERERAAE (FBEE) BIRRMEAT Chenlink materials (FuJian) Co. Ltd H1 2B202
FMNPRERE ARAS China Powder Technology Co.,Ltd. H2 4A101
TR (£H ) BRAT China Vision (Group) Co., Limited H1 2W302
e EEEEREERAR Chongzhan Intelligent H1 2C402
TR S (E8) BRREAT Chukoh chemical (Shanghai) Trading.,LTD. H1 2M107
EEMBTFRONRESRS (B8 BRATE Cincinnati Test Systerms Inc. H1 2Q402
R EETT S H CIS Medical Group H2 4C403
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2021 EREBF

ZRH EXHIBITOR BrEe RBae
#HF JtR) HLERAE Coherent H1 2X102
LEBREBFREZERAE COMCO INC H1 2N306
Compounding Solutions, LLC. H1 2A004
RER Corbion Biomaterials H1 2A206
BEQ (L) BEAEREAR Covestro (Shanghai) Investment Co., Ltd. H1 2C205
Creganna Medical, part of TE Connectivity H1 2H302
KiEFEFNHFETHIRERAE DALIAN CREATE MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.LTD. H1 4H105
B - INERRAR Davis-Standard, LLC H1 25301
EEEREERRAT DEQING DEMI CERAMIC CO.,LTD H1 Y112
Diener electronic GmbH + Co. KG H2 2P102
FYEREERHE E R AT dMac Precision Technology Co.,Ltd H1 4C302
EHEFRS (B8 BRAE DNIV International Pte Ltd H1 2H208
REHRERYE (Jt3) GREATE Doeasy Sino-AM Technology (Beijing) Co. Ltd H1 27206
ARMERERVIMAERAE DONG GUAN SHENG-AN PLASTIC MACHINERY CO. ,LTD H1 2D206
REmRAETFRHRERAT Dongguan Aoxiang Medical Technology Co., Ltd H1 27408
AEMEENWMIEEERAE Dongguan Fujia Machine Equipment Co., Ltd. H1 2Y401
AETERERTBEERRAT Dongguan Gowin Precision Mold Co.,Ltd H2 2R502
AEMERBE KIEEERAT Dongguan Huatuo Ultrasonic Technology Co.,Ltd H1 4N301
FEBABELERAF Dongguan Jiuchang Pipe Co,Ltd. H2 2F307
AR ETREEHRERAT Dongguan Kaiming Precision Mold Product Co., Ltd. H1 27501
AETRIEEFRNAERAT Dongguan Luphi Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd. H1 2C212
AETHBEEHBEIMHEERAE Dongguan Nisus Electrical Materials Co.,Ltd H2 27309
REmHFEZERERERAT Dongguan Ruixiang Precision Silicone Products Co.,Ltd H1 4B301
ARTRRERAEERSEERAR Dongguan SafeSecure Medical Packaging Co., Ltd H2 2P409
AREMBLEAERGBERAR DONGGUAN SENLAN MOULD PARTS CO.,LTD. H1 4C105
REmIERLFENEERAR Dongguan Wangmin Optical Instrument Co., Ltd H1 2V109
REMAEREBRERAT Dongguan wansucheng plastic co., LTD H2 2B105
ReLERERIERHNDERAE Dongguan Wellmei mold mfg.co.,ltd H1 4P203
REmNBERIEEERAT Dongguan Xiehe Ultrasonic Equipment Co., Ltd, H2 25202
AEmmIERSEREERAE DONGGUAN YIHE MEDICAL PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD H1l 4H208
AETREMEARASEREERAE Dongguan Yinso Medical Packaging Co.,ltd H2 2B402
REHY EREMOBEAFEAERAT  Donguan Kaimeng Surface Treatment Technology Development Co,TD.  H1 4A302
EREPWVERAT DOU YEE ENTERPRISES (S) PTE. LTD. H1 2H204
EfEEREY (%) BRAF Dou Yee Precision Technologies (Anhui) Co., LTD. H1 2F309
HENIERAT DragonChem Limited H1 JA311
wHE DSM Biomedical H1 IM401
HEBERE (BM) BRAR Dukane IAS China H1 2K407
HEHHT (L&) BRAR Dymax Chemical (S.H.) Co., Ltd. H1 2A001
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2021 EREBF

SRE EXHIBITOR Bis RS
HREERRS (E8) BRAR Dynaox H1 2R204
EEEREE (R BRAF EG-Medacys Devices (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd H1 25109
EEEST Elcam Medical A.C.A.L. H1 2H003
ELGILOY 5MER AT Elgiloy Specialty Metals H1 2M301
IAENIETREERAT Elite Medtek (Jiangsu) Co., Ltd H2 4B201
N FFHEAB R QS ELITE ROBOT H1 27302
Rl TI2EERL (F8) BRAE ElringKlinger Engineered Plastics (Qingdao) Co., Ltd. H1 2N106
YEf (BM) IRLEHBRAT EMS-CHEMIE (Suzhou) Ltd. H1 2N202
EEREERERGERREAR Enove Precision Plastics Catheter Co., Ltd H1 2A201
EUROFLEX GmbH H1 2P101
WEEMLE (L5 ) BIRAT Evonik Specialty Chemicals (Shanghai) Co, Ltd H1 2C506
MAEETIEGRAR Everfinest Engineering Co., Ltd. H1 2K307
RSN AAIERAE] Excimer laser Hebei Co., Ltd H2 4B101
BAAETIRSE (BWL) BRAE Fenghesheng Life Sciences (Kunshan) Co., Ltd H1 2F310
ERERETRE CIH) AR Forefront Medical Technology (Jiangsu) Co., Ltd H1l 2K205
BN=ERIZERRAE FORMICA H2 4P302
REREENT Fort Wayne Metals H1 2V102
BT RIHEHEERAR Foshan 3T Technology Co., Ltd H1 25406
HBUTRIBRZERAR FOSHAN AILIZI TRADE CO., LTD H1 2F406
BLUHIR A EEBREREAE FOSHAN CITY CHENGYE HARDWARE ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO.,LTD  H1 27310
HLUTEAETREEERAT FOSHAN QIYOU MEDICAL TECH CO. ,LTD H1 2V107
LT X BB R AT Foshan Rui Yi Electrical Appliance Co., Ltd H2 4D106
N sieaps S 2y STV Foshan Yuen Gen Plastic Extrusion Machinery Factory H2 4H008
EHT Foster Corporation H1 2A402
FHIETRE (L&) BRAT FP Medical TECH (SH) Co., Ltd. H1 2M407
bl k| 4 SR Furukawa Sangyo Kaisha Ltd., H1 2K410
AR MRS St Furukawa Techno Material Co., Ltd H1 2K410
EMNSBEIRERRERAR Fuzhou Jingteng Seiko Rubber&Plastic Co, Ltd H2 4C208
EMNEEEEBRAT Fuzhou Rising Electro Optics Co., Ltd. H2 4C202
REESIBEREIS (Fzx) BIEASE  Gerresheimer Medical Plastic Systems Dongguan Co. Ltd. H1 2D402
Glebar H1 2C102
GMT GLOBAL INC. H2 4H102
I HRKIEBFREBREAT GPMEDTEK Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd H1 27502
ANEF B ERR B IRAE] GTW Pack H1 2Q308
T REFERBEERAT Guangdong AIWO Silicone Technology Co., Ltd H1 2E105
THEBRSETFRERHOERAT Guangdong Baihe Medical Technology Co., Ltd H1 2C403
"HRMERKREESEMERAT Guangdong Songbo Nano Alloy Tube Co., Ltd. H2 4D301
IECREREERAE Guangzhou BalloonTec Co., Ltd H1 2M410
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ZEE EXHIBITOR BEe REae
NSRRI EGRRBRAR Guangzhou JU Plastic Fitting Technology Co., Ltd H2 4B303
INRIFERZE A EHmERAT GUANGZHOU KWONGFAI RUBBER PASTIC& METAL PRODUCTS CO., LTD ~ H1 2W106
TN EFERSERERAT Guangzhou PLM H2 4B209
INAERKBETREERAT Guangzhou Wiserscope Co., Ltd. H1 2T301
R ERIMIRSERRAT Gutekunst Formfedern GmbH H1 2P105
AMNPZEERIEERAE Hainertec (Suzhou) Co. Ltd H1 2Q110
FEBERERHE Handle SAS H1 2X310
MNRIET RIS ERAE HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION AND MATERIALS CO., LTD. H1 2A401
MMNECBRERAT HANGZHOU FUJIKURA RUBBER CO.,LTD H2 4AN206
MNESYETEBRERAT Hangzhou Haoyun Medical Instrument Co., LTd H2 4H004
MMNEBREFREERAT Hangzhou Hikmed Imaging Technology Co.,Ltd. H2 4N302
MMBEREBRAT Hangzhou Tongjian Technology Co.,Ltd H2 4N310
MMNEBZREESSBERAT Hangzhou Xinzeyuan Precision Products Co.,Ltd H2 4H502
MMNEREHRBRAE HANGZHOU YOOHOO TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD H1 2Y403
TRONEIET B MERAT Hantech Medical Device CO.,LTD. H1 2E103
EME TR (5N BRAT HAOWU ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY(SUZHOU)CO., LTD H1 2P309
Heitec Heisskanaltechnik Gmbh Heitec Heisskanaltechnik Gmbh H1 2K307
AR AEST SR AR AT Henan Tuoren Medical Device Co.,Ltd H1 2C105
EEENES BRAT Hengyi Weighing & Instrument Co., Ltd. H1 2X307
BREBEREEAR (KE) BRAF Herrmann Ultrasonics (Taicang) Co., Ltd. H1 2X401
BEEFRE (T ) BREAE Heyson Medical Technology (NingBo) Co.,Ltd H2 4A309
BEEAHIZIEEERAR HIGHFINE ENGINEERING LTD H1 2Q102
HitREE (FE) BRAT Hitachi Metals (China) Ltd. H1 2D110
MZEX HNG EFFEARERAF HNG Medical Incorporated H1 2C102
BRAEABRAT Hongrita Mold Ltd. H2 4M208
BINEEEERAGRAT HONGTIAN PRECISION MOULD CO.,LTD. H2 4A103
BT EREEESHMERAR HRJ Precision Extrusion Machinery Co., Ltd. H1 2F102
R EREFREERAT HS Medical Technology Co., Ltd H1 2H409
HIERRETREERIELE HUBEI KANGQUAN MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD H2 4D309
R ET RSN E R AT Hunan Endovascular Devices CO.,LTD. H2 4B203
SR ERREATR HUNAN INJECTION HIGH TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD H2 4D303
MR ET R B RAE Hunan Well Medical Technology Co., Ltd. H2 4M202
Hylubric H1 2C102
IMAS.p.A. H1 2K208
BHTEME D FME (E38) BEAF  INEOS Styrolution Polymers (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. H1 2A110
EIERE (N ) BRI AERAE INFNI wuhan laser technology Co.,Ltd H2 4D205
RIS R RN ERAT INNO LASER TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LIMITED H1 2X301
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BIFRIE AT Innova Design, Inc H1 2E401
SHTHSER (L8 ) iHI8Ig B RSB RAF nstron China H1 2W408
Inovative Catheter Solutions Ltd. H1 2M203
Integer H1 2X101
IR ERAMNMIEERERAT Jangsu baodie Automation Equipment Co., Ltd H1 2R110
‘i ESRE (B8) BRAE JEM Life Science H1 2Y107
IABER CEYRIEEREAT Jiangsu Biosurf Biotech Co., Ltd. H1 V202
AR EEETBMAERAT Jiangsu Changmei Medtech Co., Ltd. H2 2C410
IAEGETRIRERAR Jiangsu Huayang Medical Technology Co.,Ltd. H1 4B202
S IABRRE R ERIEEREAT Jiangsu Minco Precision Rubber &Plastic Technology Co., Ltd H2 2Q407
IAREFMEERAT JIANGSU MITONG NEW MATERIAL CO.,LTD. H1 4A207
SIAEEIETRRAOERAT Jiangsu Pakion Medical Material Co., Ltd H1 2Q302
IARETIERGBERAR Jiangsu RongStar Industrial Shares Co.,Ltd. H2 2V001
IARIERETSNERAT jiangsu Yifeite Medical Equipment Co Ltd H1 4A208
IEERETSRMERAT Jiangxi Pu'an Medical Instrument Co., Ltd H1 4E202
I AR E R R AT JiangXi Ruiyuan Precision Machining Co., Ltd. H2 2Y201
IRRBRAMMEERAT Jiangyin Hao Lu Ni State new materials Co., Ltd H2 4Q105
SIMETEIBEE IR 2B RE R AT Jiangyin Hongmeng Rubber Plastic Product Co., Ltd. H2 4N201
JIPATE LR ERAT Jiangyin Huilong Electric Heating Appliance Co., Ltd. H1 AH404
JIBRC BRI EI G R AR Jiangyin Renchang Nickel-Titanium New Material Co.,Ltd H1 2Y203
SIBRERFBHM R B R AR Jiangyin Winbond Materials Technology Co., Ltd. H2 V106
EMR T HZETTSRMERAE Jilin Coronado Medical Apparatus Co.,Ltd H1 4B403
FEELERERRSIRERAT JiNan JiaChuang Medical Silicon Rubber Co., Ltd. H1 2Q201
SHETHEARRSERAT Jing Sun Medical Technology Services Ltd. H1 2V206
FIMNT R ERRAERAR Jingzhou Yihai Technology Ltd. H1 2F305
RERFFREREEHR AT jMedtech Coating Technologies Pte Ltd H1 2K102
FEERAEREREAEELT Johnson Matthey Pacific Limited H1 2W202
AREE FHM) VR BEAS Joined (Suzhou) Machinery Technology Co.,Ltd. H1 2Q202
Eifl (L8) GREAR Joymed Technology (Shanghai) Ltd H1 2C503
IIRAEEFIERE (M) BRAT JT Mold H1 2V410
IAEESMTREERSIRERAT JunHua ChinaPEEK H1 2C305
STt Junkosha Inc. H2 2A109
FINE R ELEEETRAE Justdo Medical Automation H1 4D105
w8tk CRII) BREAF KAHLE Automation (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. H1 2C209
EFBLBIR GGM) BRAHE Kaneko Wire & Telecommnunication (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. H2 25205
2R+ (RE) BRAR KEYENCE(CHINA)CO.,LTD. H1 4D404
Kinefac Kinefac H1 2C102
BR (GM) SEERAE Kloeckner Pentaplast (Suzhou) Specialty Materials Co., Ltd. H1 2P202
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MERETHE (M) BRAR
EURZFRERARRAT
BULELRBRARAR
BUmHREREEEA
BUTHESTEEHEAFRAR
BT RIS EERAR
BULERITBEFRERAR
BURREERRAR
EWLBENRERAR
BLRHeRERATERAR
EULRERRERERAR
BULAIBE T ARERAT
ERTARRERAT
EUREHRERERASRERAR
R & BR AR

REFR (X€) TUMKEERAF

hEEREE (GM) BRAR
FAERIRERA (£8) BRARE
BRBF (LB ARAA
LEiERIERRERAR
MR EREER B RAR
KRB BB RAR
SH (L£B) RERABRAR
RBAERS B RAT
RERPE
RIFEERE (L8 BRAR
TIRBR/REH B R AT

St RHBRAE
TEREZEH (LB) BRAR

T EISER (HNEDEEST + R RIS

Machine Control Specialists, Inc.
Machine Solutions Inc
BRETTISERNBRAT
YHEEMURA (BR) BRAR
XEXRW (EB) BRAE

F& B0 T3 %8

SHOW PREVIEW

EXHIBITOR

KOCH Pac-Systeme GmbH

Kossel Medtech (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.

KUN SHAN JU YI YUAN PRECISION MOULD CO.,LTD
Kunshan Bova Plastic Co.,Ltd.

KUNSHAN CITY'S NEIL PRECISION MOLD FACTORY
Kunshan Grand Biotech Co., Ltd

KUNSHAN PINHONG RUBBER & PLASTIC CO., LTD.
Kunshan Plaux Electronics Technology Co., Ltd
Kunshan Rongsheng Spring Co.,ltd

Kunshan Theta Micro Co., Ltd.

KUNSHAN UniteQuan Precision Components CO.,LTD
Kunshan Yishida Mould Technology Co.,Ltd

Kunshan Yunco Precision Co. ,Ltd

KunShan ZhangSheng NaNo Tech Company
Kunshan OCS Overhead Conveyor System Co., Ltd.
Labaim Testing Equipment Limited

LAEPPLE (Taicang) Industrial Technology Co. Ltd / Fibro
LaserLinc

Lee Spring (Suzhou) Co.,Ltd

Leister Technologies Ltd.

Lemo Electronics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

Lenzing Plastics GmbH & Co KG

LINAN CITY KANGHONG PRECISION TECHNOLOGY CO., Ltd

LingKe Automation Technology(Zhuhai)Co.,Ltd

2E?\ingHANGHAI) FLUID TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Lonyi Medicath Co., Ltd

LPKF Laser & Electronics

Lubrizol Management (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
Lumenous Peiertech

Luxilon Industries NV

LX Precision (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

LY ITECH

Machine Control Specialists, Inc.

Machine Solutions Inc.

Maider Medical Industry Equipment CO.,LTD.
MAI Automation

Maoxin industry (Shanghai) Co., LTD.

R

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H1
H2
H1
H2
H2
H1
H1
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H1
H1
H2
H1
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2

www.medtecchina.com

5 REuS

2P110
2M302
2T405
2T410
2X308
2W401
4A001
2P309
4M403
2A306
4B309
4D202
2R201
2B107
4N105
2Y301
2P107
2C102
2P502
4M106
27205
2M204
4E308
27201
4P308
2A302
2N001
2E001
2W109
2C204
4B308
2X206
2C102
2C102
2H102
2D204
4 E402
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O (B8) BRAERAT MARPOSS (SHANGHAI) TRADING Co., Ltd H1l 2T110
MW=z=E GRYI) BEAE MATSUYA MASANYI CORPORATION H1l 2R202
BEETTERMARRN MB Medical Braider H1 2R102
YT EE R B MBREAT MEDIC PRECISE PLASTICS (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD H1l 2Y206
FUTFEFAZET RN EREAR MEHOW INNOVATIVE LTD H1l 2C302
WERESH (£8) BRAE MGB Company H2 4E203
MicroCare I} MicroCare Asia Pte Ltd H1 2B302
MicroLumen, Inc H1 2A005
Microspec Corporation H1 2C401
KEBATIEE (E8) BEAT Mikron Industrial Equipment (Shanghai) Co., Ltd H1 2H206
B FAREZ SIS (7N ) BRATE Minnesota Rubber and Plastics (MRP) H1 2D309
=RE% (Rx) BRAE MISUZU Co.,Ltd H2 4A102
R IHFRRERRERAH MOBEST H2 4M001
BEISHMEIER Momentive Performance Materials Inc. H1l 2A102
Motion Dynamics Corporation Motion Dynamics Corporation H1 2C102
MSI MSI H1 2C102
MWS Wire Industries H1 2M107
¥IEEST Nanos Medical H2 4A106
EETEESHMEREEREAR NANTONG BAOXUAN CHEMICAL MATERIALS CO.,LTD. H1l 2F103
ERETEEABEERAR Nantong Fuhua Packing Co., Ltd. H1 25401
FIBEXFRERAEEMEERAT Nantong Medecan Medical Packing Co.,Ltd H1 2P310
B EFRHEERAT Nantong PuChuang Medical Technology Co., Ltd H2 4A203
RIS EIRIV AR AR Ning bo Tieki intelligent technology manufacture Co. Ltd H2 4N106
TR S IREIR AR BEAT NINGBO ANCHOR DRIVE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. H2 4D208
TR EIEEE R EERAT Ningbo Enorsen Intelligent Manufacturing Co.,Ltd H1 2R405
TREEZTRNERAT Ningbo Henghe Precision Industry Co.,Ltd H2 4E204
TIRMES N FMEERAT NINGBO LINSTANT POLYMER MATERIALS CO., LTD H1l 2A108
TRRRESRE RERAT Ningbo Multi-way Medical Co.,Ltd H1 2W308
TR AR EERAT Ningbo OULAIKE Metal Capillary Technology Co.,Ltd H1 2X108
TR FEREEERAT Ningbo Yichuangwei Plastic Technology Co., Ltd H1 2C502
TRREETNSEERAR H1 2X410
AESAMERERERAE Nolato GW Dongguan, Ltd. H1 2H202
EERE (R EEEAGRIREATE Noldus (Beijing) Information Technology Co., Ltd. H2 4C404
BE (RE) BRRAE Nordson (China) Co., Ltd. H1 2C310
EEMR S Nordson TEST & INSPECTION H1 2C310
NlrnbergMesse GmbH / German Pavilion H1 2M102
Nusil H1 2B205
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RESNFNEE (L8 BRELQE OGP (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. H1 2W301
BAORERSEME (7IN) BREAT Oliver Healthcare Packaging H1 20402
EREEE (FMN) BRAR Omni Tech (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. H1 2C308
RHKIERMEREEGREAT Omould Technology (China)Co.,LTD. H1 2T401
I (RE) EFrsRaRAR OUMI(TIANJIN)MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD H1 2C504
BUR (FRE) BEASE Pall (China) Co.,Ltd. H1 2B206
WEEYME (E8) BREAF Panotech-Bio Materials (Shanghai) Co., Ltd H2 4P403
KR (FN) BREATE Peter's Technology (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. H1 2W206
AR AR (E8) BEAR PharmaLegacy Diagnostics (Shanghai) Co.,ltd H1 2W305
BT B A INEREAT PIA Automation (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. H1 2N110
PlasticWeld Systems PlasticWeld Systems H1l 2C102
BeREZaEME (E8) BEAR Prent (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd H1 2H309
AN RIS ERATE Pubtester Instruments Co.,Ltd. H2 4E302
Pulse Technologies Inc. Pulse Technologies Inc. H1 2C102
#RITW (K% BRAE PUNCH INDUSTRY (DALIAN) CO.,LTD H2 4H106
TEREZENWERE (BL) BREAT Pushi precision machinery technology (Kunshan) Co. , Ltd. H2 4D202
BRMTMEZERAR Qingdao Aston Trade Co., Ltd H2 4B205
S SR REKRNERAF Qingdao Sci-tech Innovation Quality Testing Co. Ltd. H2 4C309
FEEAVNESFREERAT Qingdao Starlit Medical Technology Co., Ltd. H1 2C210
FEH Qosina H1 2C102
METEEF GFI) BREAT Quasar Engineering Limited H1 2M305
EEER Raumedic AG H1 2A301
g (BXY) BHSBREAE REGA (YIXING) TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD H1 2K201
Resonetics H1 2K302
REBER (8) BRAT RINCO Ultrasonics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd H2 4H103
BOREER (EBLW) BRAE rose plastic (Kunshan) Co., Ltd H1 2P206
THIERBEHNS (AN ) BRAT Rosti Integrated Manufacturing Solutions (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. H1 2H110
FRIL T BB BERI S B R AT RRC Power Solutions Ltd H1 2V302
FHIBREMER G BRATE ruhlamat Automation Technologies (Suzhou) Co. Ltd. H1 2P109
EBEHMEF R A RAR RUIXI H1 2C207
ZRUIEEELERL (8) BREAT Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics (Shanghai) Co.,LTD. H1 2H410
piizEadalEs| Samtec China H2 4M301
Wit E RN AT Sandvik Palm Coast H1 2M309
FNH = REFEETEREAT SANPIN MEDICAL CO.,LTD H1 2V407
FNHEODEAEZHFRARBEAT SCW MEDICATH LTD. H1 2D406
Sebra Sebra H1 2C102
FEHMIE N RE RN EEREAT Sensofar Medical, S.L. H1 2W402
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WARMFNETREBRAE Shandong KINHAK Medical Technology Co H1 2M310
WWARMML SR EEERABRAT Shandong Youshi Mingzhuo Precision Mould Co., Ltd H2 4E209
LBITRAENELTRAT Shanghai Xin Liang Stainless Steel Tube Co., Ltd H1 25108
=g RS AR AT Shanghai 3K Laser Technology Co., Ltd H1l 2X109
M= (B8 ERRZERAE Shanghai Acclaim Int'l Trading Co., Ltd H1 2M307
EBERIBFAERAT Shanghai BIX Electronics Co.,Ltd. H2 4M306
FEIRRERIRHE ARG REAR Shanghai Eco Precision Extrusion Technology Co., Ltd. H1 2D410
EBNEHMEEREAT Shanghai Fan Yun New Materrial Co.,Ltd. H1 2A408
EEAEMEREERAR Shanghai Fang Chi New Material Technology Co. LTD H2 4C001
EESHEFRHEERAT Shanghai Fenbo Medical Technology Co., Ltd. H1 2Y202
LEERIBEREABRATE Shanghai Firmwelding Technology Company Limited H1 2C304
EEEREFEREEREAT Shanghai Fraser Static Technology Co., Ltd H2 4H204
LEENERERGERAR Shanghai Future High-tech Co.,Ltd. H1 2C203
EBEERIERAT Shanghai Great industrial Co.Ltd H2 4M104
FREELEEERNDEBREAR Shanghai Huaxia Investment Management Co, Ltd H1 2T402
EERMEERBRAT Shanghai Invent Cleanroom System Technology Co., Ltd. H2 4P208
LEREREERAT Shanghai Jian Zhuo Science & Technology Co.,Ltd H1 25106
EESRBFREBEERAR Shanghai Jinhe Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. H2 4B307
EBATHBIGEERAF Shanghai Jiuluo Mechanical And Electrical Equipment Co.,Ltd H1 2D202
EEREEARHEERAT Shanghai Joinin Medicine Technology. , Ltd . H1 2X404
EEANEREYRIEERAT Shanghai Ligatech Bioscience Co.,Ltd H1 2X305
SZENRIVM B R AT Shanghai LingYang Printing Machinery Co.,Ltd. H1 2Y404
EEFBEEYREBEAT Shanghai Looyo biological technology Co., Ltd H2 4P102
EEREERMEIERAT Shanghai Lubrimed New Material CO., LTD. H1 2E001
B ZIEEETARABRAT SHANGHAI LZQ TOOL CO., LTD. H1 2C501
EERIIEEFRABRAF Shanghai Maohong Plasma Technology Co. LTD H1 2Q501
EERULEYMRARNBERAR Shanghai PARYLENE Biotechnology Corp. H1 2K405
FEEBIEETREEEAT Shanghai Preclinic Medtech Co.,Ltd H1 2R401
EEBEETREMNERAR Shanghai Pukon Medical Device Co. Ltd H1 2C407
EERREEMEERAT Shanghai Pumao Packing Co,.Ltd H1 25408
EERINHEARBIRAT Shanghai purple Kay Machinery Technology Co., Ltd. H2 4M404
LEHEIRLERAT Shanghai Puxiong Industrial Co., Ltd. H1 2P302
EEERSEBAFEREREAT Shanghai Rongyuan Fluorocarbon Products CO., LTD H1 2B110
=R WERAT Shanghai SANSHU Industrial Co., Ltd. H2 4AN204
EEttERRMERRERAR Shanghai SH-Hunter New Material Technology Co., Ltd H2 4A204
EEBHBEREERRAT Shanghai Surini Precision Mould Co.,Ltd H1 2W110
EEREMRERERAT SHANGHAI WEIXIA H2 4E309
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EEEEEHENMERAT shanghai xianghai braiding machine co.,ltd H1 27202
LBENBEEVWERAT SHANGHAI XUEFENG PRECISION MACHINERY CO., LTD H2 4B105
EBIRARERAT Shanghai Y&L Lighting Co., Ltd. H1 2F502
EET8IEEARAT Shanghai YaMin Model Co., Ltd H2 4D206
EElaREEREERAT Shanghai Yile Plastics &Mould Technology Co.,Ltd H1 27203
LiEnEEF RIS ERAT Shanghai Yuanzi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. H1 2Y309
EEEMETENELEOTRAT SHANGHAI YUXING MEDICAL DEVICE IMPORT AND EXPORT CO.,LTD. H1 27407
EEREBENBERHEERAT Shanghai ZELI precision Industry Co.,LTD H1 2Y205
EEIREETIREERAE SHANGHAI ZHENPU MEDICAL APPARATUS CO.,LTD H2 4C210
LERERHERRAR Shanghai Kindly Moulding Co., Ltd H1 Y307
LEREETREERAT Shanghai Yaojia Medical Technology Co., Ltd. H1 25306
EERARIEENINE R AT SHANGHAI-FANUC Robomachine Co., Ltd. H1 2H402
LEEBENWESERAT SHANGHAI VOKIN MACHINE MANUFACTURE CO.,LTD. H1 27306
BB FNERERAR Shaoxing LST Optical Instrument Co., Ltd H2 4E403
SRR AR B IR A E] SHEN YANG ZHJH SPECIAL METAL MATERIALS CO.,LTD H2 4A301
BN IR AT R ES B R AT Shenyang airtek precision instruments co.,LTD H1 2R306
PR RHE RN EE BRI BIRAT Shenyang Golden Tech Precision Instrument & Equipment Co., Ltd. H2 4C310
SRS RETEREREAT Shenyang MasTech Medical Device Co., Ltd H2 4A104
FYIEFREIRIE BREAT Shenzhen Automation Technology Co., Ltd H1 2E110
FYITHILR B IS EZBEAR Shenzhen Beicheng automation equipment Co., Ltd H1 25001
FIH K ERAMERAGEBREAT Shenzhen Chanson Precision Mold Co,Ltd H1 2Y109
AT Z S EGRAT Shenzhen ChengFa Spring Co.,Ltd H1 2X202
FIRIEETRABEAT Shenzhen ChuangYi Meditech Co.,Ltd. H2 4D310
FIITH BRSO B IR AT Shenzhen EnXL Special Materials Corporation Limited H2 4B208
FEXETHEABEAT SHENZHEN FORU MEDITECH CO.,LTD H1 2C404
FRYITHIR IR EFEREAT Shenzhen Grandtop Electronics Co., Ltd H2 4E104
FHERERE RERAT Shenzhen Guantai Rubber Products Co.,Ltd. H1 2C409
FYITRERER G SBREAT Shenzhen GuYuan Plastic Produce CO., LTD. H2 4C102
YR REREYREBREAT Shenzhen GYB Meditech Co., Ltd. H2 4A304
FRYITHBEEAREEREAT SHENZHEN HAIKANGDA TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD H2 4C204
FIBERE S FRIEEREAR Shenzhen Haiyida Polymer Technology Co.,LTD. H2 4Q203
AR ELETREERAT Shenzhen Hans Medical LTD H1 2E405
Y ABABAEILERRAR Shenzhen hechaoda ultrasonic equipment Co., Ltd H1 2X304
Fm SR EERREREAT Shenzhen Height-LED Opto-electronic Tech Co,.LTD H1 2Y308
RYHEARTIBRAF SHENZHEN HUIJUN INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD. H1 25102
FRITEEARGEEREAR ShenZhen Jiajie Rubber & Plastic Co.,Ltd H1 2D205
FYTFRRFEAIGEZEEAR Shenzhen Jiajiayong Laser Equipment Co.,Ltd H2 2X409
FYITHEMNEREEBREAT Shenzhen Jianyi Plastic Mould Ltd H2 4C203
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R AMNERRIEERAT Shenzhen Jiuzhoubona Technology Co.,Ltd. H1l 2X306
R ZERREERAT Shenzhen Kaimaisi Technology Co., Ltd. H1l 2C110
RNZBLEHZETRIEERAT Shenzhen MicroApproach Medical Technology Co., Ltd. H1 2B308
R =N ERAR Shenzhen Multiplus Machinery Co., Ltd H1l 2K502
FYTHR R ETT BEAT Shenzhen Ojos Medical Co Ltd H2 4B106
R RS RERAT Shenzhen Ourway Packaging Co.,Ltd. H1l 2R409
FTH EFARBEERSRERAR Shenzhen Rixin Ultrasonic Technology Co.,Ltd H2 4P205
AR HEILNEIEEERAT Shenzhen seals instrumentation Co., Ltd. H2 4D302
R RIEREFIEERAT Shenzhen Sinowares Technology ., Ltd H1 2X106
R EIFHEERAR Shenzhen Wisbay M&E Co., Ltd H1l 2X403
R EEERERAT Shenzhen Xinhuajia Technology CO.LTD H1 25402
LiEEEEMI SHIQING H1 2A105
ItEAEAESFEBERESFREAT Siansonic Technology Ltd. H1 2W205
EEREERMEBRAE SIMWIRE H2 4E208
aEREH Sino-precious Metals Holding Co., LTD. H1 2C101
KB EHEREIE CRIl) BEAF SJ S&P Mfg (SZ) Limited H1 2V307
R EERIEEERAT Sky-Wing Precision Mold Co., Ltd H1 2E109
REBEFRZBRAR Smalley China H2 4H308
Bk (M) EriEaRAs SmartVein (Jiaxing) Medical Technology Co., Ltd H2 4P304
Bk (M) EriEaRAd SmartVein (Jiaxing) Medical Technology Co., Ltd H2 4P301
HNREFHME EBBREAT SOFT INTELLIGENT MATERIALS H1l 2V510
RIRA Solvay H1 2B109
SP Medical A/S (Guide Wires) H1 2V205
Specialty Coating Systems H1 2K310
WHEFRIEE (KiE) GEATE Ssejoy Medical Technology (Tianjin) Co., Ltd. H1 2V408
Steeger USA Steeger USA H1 2C102
EiEERIERY R EREAR Sterigenics Shanghai E-BEAM Ltd. H1 2R302
SEHEmAEFZAR (HMN) BRAE STERIS Sterilization Technologies (Suzhou)Ltd., H1 2P406
FEBEFEIE (B8 BREAR Sumika Electronic Materials (Shanghai) Corporation H1l 25206
IMNEEEEREEREAT Sunflower Technology Co., Ltd H1 2N502
ARYIFEEmRRIGEFRTRAT SUNMAKE H2 4H206
BEZHHESERAR SUQIAN MEDIX ALLOY CO., LTD. H1l 2X105
BMNEI IS D FMEEREAT Suzhou Aokeray Polymer Materials Co., Ltd H1 2A502
AN EFE R EMARGRAT Suzhou Bedeck Biotecnology Co.,Ltd H2 4A308
DMNFEERETEEBREAT Suzhou Bolicen Medical Packaging Co.,Ltd H1 2T409
N RIFF AR BREAT Suzhou Chanxan Laser Technology Co., Ltd. H1 2X110
BINARERAEZERATE Suzhou Donghao Plastic Hardware Co.,Ltd H1 2F306
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ZRH EXHIBITOR BpEe Bie
AMEET B ERAT Suzhou Fengyang Industrial Automation Co.,Ltd H2 4H302
IAXMRETREERAT Jiangsu Solicitude Medical Technology Co., Ltd. H1 2C301
AMBAEEBERRAT Suzhou Funway Sterile Packaging Co., Ltd. H1 2A310
AMNEEBFAEERBRAR Suzhou Gigbond Advanced Materials and Technology co, Ltd H2 4404
TN EIREBREBERAT Suzhou Health Plastic Products Co., Ltd H1 2A201
AN EERRAR Suzhou Honest Packaging Co. , Ltd. H1 2Q308
FMIERIFIEEBEAT Suzhou Hongkebang Equipment Co.,Ltd H2 4C107
AMNEHRETERAR SUZHOU JENITEK MEDICAL CO., LTD H1 IN307
AMNRLAEAEREER AR SuZhou Jestar mold technology Co.Ltd H1 2K110
AN EEEENRIGRAF Suzhou Jietron packaging and printing Co., LTD H2 4E207
AINEEZ B R ERAT Suzhou JIEZHICHENG Automaiton Co.,Ltd H2 4D307
AN TR EEH mERAR Suzhou King-ourway Packaging Co.,Ltd. H1 2F410
FINE BV E R AT Suzhou Kinvast Precision Machinery Co., Ltd. H1 2W309
AN TR BRAE Suzhou Long-term Materials Science Co., Ltd. H1 2B403
AMNERLCREZESEERAT Suzhou MDHC Precision Components Co.Ltd H2 4H001
AMEEEE ARG RAT Suzhou Medical Implant Mechanics Co.,Ltd. H1 2V510
AMNERRETEIEEREAT Suzhou Medwell Medical Technology Co., Ltd H2 4E210
MNP FRSIENESERAT Suzhou Middle East High Precision Instrument Co.Ltd. H2 4D308
MBI B PR A E] Suzhou Mingshuo Precision Machinery Co.,Ltd. H2 4P201
IINTEA TSRS WAL Suzhou Mudu Special Stainless Steel Material Factory H1 2X205
AMNKIES BRI ERAT Suzhou Paifeite Automation Technology Co.,Ltd H2 4D102
AN REISER BB RAT Suzhou Pingu Rubber Co.,LTD H2 4H006
AMNBEEETERAGRAR SuZhou ProSteri Medical Technology Co., Ltd. H1 2P410
N EREERERHE AR AT Suzhou Rayshape Intelligent Technology Co.,Ltd H2 4C307
AMNEZREBERIZERAR Suzhou Silicone Precision Co., Ltd H1 2Y108
AMNEEB RS ERAR Suzhou Smacon Automation Technology Co.,Ltd. H1 2K408
AMNEBETERERHEERAR Suzhou Surpintech Intelligent Technology Ltd. H1 2M502
AMNBEFUESEEBRAT Suzhou Thunder Weiye Information Technology Co.,Ltd. H2 4H202
FNEEBERRHE R AT Suzhou Tube Polymer Technology Co., Ltd H2 4B302
BINBRKETRHR B RAE Suzhou Ultrapack MedicalTechnology co.,ltd H1 2P310
AN RIBEERIEER AT Suzhou Welgwiyan Precision Technology Co. Ltd H2 4H301
AMNEREETRHZERAR Suzhou xkd Medical Technology Co., Ltd. H1 2B309
AMNFENHIEEERAE Suzhou ZEHENG Machinery & Equipment Co., LTD H2 4A202
N RE BERHE B R AT Suzhou Zhuo Wo Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd H2 4H108
BT Swisstec 3D Akus AG H1 2D307
AZREERE (@) BRAE System Manufacturing Company H2 4P206



MedTechWorld China

Medtec

'///// Technology - Networking - Education
ERETEMRITSHERRARSS - B

www.medtecchina.com

2021 EREBF

ZRH

ZE TA (8
RECBRERERRARAE
REHBEZRFRBERAE
REEABEMHERAE
REREZFEEZBEFERQT
HszE (L8 BRAE
wEAMKRE 3N BRAR
EERFIBERRATRAE
R (E8) EFRRERAR
EREETREEE (M) BRAR
Teleflex Medical OEM

=2 (BB) BRATE
MrREe GRM) BRAE

AR EREREERAE
RETEERKRARAR
KETLCHBIRAGRAR
REBENSHRBRAE
REHBREMREBRAE
SEEeRR (L8) BRAR
FIER (Rl BRAR
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HAERIRIHFIEERAR
EFHREREAF

BE: () BBIEERAR
EEREL (TM) BRAE
USON mE / X

Vante

M ARREERE (5N BRAE

AMIBEETTEERAR

F& B0 T3 %8

SHOW PREVIEW

EXHIBITOR

TAINSTRUMENTS

Taicang DELTA Precision Technology Co.,Ltd.
Taicang Dongging Metal Production Co, Ltd
Taicang Hexiang Packaging Materials Co., Ltd.
Taicang ZhongXinLei Precision Electronic Co.,Ltd
TANAKA Precious Metals

teamtechnik Maschinen und Anlagen GmbH
Techmax Info Tech Co., Ltd

Tecnodieal Asia Co., Ltd

Tekni-Plex Healthcare & Specialty Packaging (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.

Teleflex Medical OEM

Tessy Plastics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
Theraview Scientific Suzhou Co.,LTD.
Tianchang Jiarui Packaging Material Co,.Ltd.
TIANJIN FUI TECHNOLOGY Co., LTD.

Tianjin Huitian Elec-Technology Co., LTD
Tianjin jingyi Prec-tube Tech Co., LTD
TIANJIN REFULL TIANKE MOLD&DIE CO.,LTD.
Tide Smart Technology(Shanghai)Co.,Ltd
TKMOLD (SHENZHEN) LIMITED

TOMIND

Toradex (China) .,Ltd

TORTAI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.

Trelleborg Sealing Solutions (China) Co., Ltd
Trump Group

TRUMPF (China) Co., Ltd.

Tudor(Shanghai) International Trade Co.,Ltd
Ulbrich Precision Flat Wire, LLC

Ulead Medical Sourcing,., Ltd

Ultratech Mold Design & Mfg. Co. Ltd.

Unitak Science & Technology Co./ Sono-tek
United Plastics Group (Suzhou) Co.,Ltd
UPTON Technology (Guangzhou) Co., Ltd.
USON China/Asia Pacific

Vante

Vernay Manufacturing (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.
Viant Medical SUZHOU EPZ Co., Ltd.

&I

H1
H1
H2
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

s RIS

2X402
27204
4E106
4D204
25201
2R208
2N109
2V306
25407
2A002
2C109
2K402
4P307
4N205
4B210
2T105
2D504
2E309
2v501
2H001
4C106
4N404
2A204
2C206
2C405
2F110
4D401
2K308
2A006
2R305
2P402
2F504
2V310
2W310
2C102
2S110
2R309
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ZEB EXHIBITOR Be Be
BERZEHE Wacker Chemicals (China) Co., Ltd. H1 2N003
BBEERARKNERAT Weihai Desheng Technology Testing Co., Ltd. H1 2T406
EMNTERHEREERAR wenzhou bizba tube manufacturer co.,ltd. H2 4Q103
BREMRRR (L5 BRAT Winifred International Technology (Shanghai) Ltd. H2 4E102
EURE % (B BRAF Wipak Packaging (Changshu) Co., Ltd. H1 2Q206
EEHRREMATAERAR WuXi AppTec H1 2V401
THTRREERAREGREAT WUXI JIANDING PACKING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD H2 4N203
EHE=EERRERAR WUXI YALANTE PRECISION TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD H2 4A206
Wytech Wytech H1 2C102
ZaEEDEEAR M) BRAF XENON Automatisierungstechnik GmbH H1 2P106
BTN AEESEGRAR Xiamen Lizhou Hardware Spring Co., Ltd. H1 2D502
ElEZEIRETREERAT Xiamen New Concept Medical Technology Co., Ltd. H2 4E201
EIFERNMRAMERAE Xiamen Zhongtian Plastics Sheet Co., Ltd. H2 4K204
BMNIEERLVNERAT XUZHOU HENGHUI BRAIDING MACHINE CO.,LTD H1 27102
Yangbum Engineering Pte Ltd H1 2H201
REEERRERAT Yantai Golden Eagle Technology co.,ltd H1 2N410
LEREAEERRERAR YG.INTELLIGENT H2 4E310
FNmEHERRAESERAT YU JING PRECISION HARDWARE (HK) CO., Limited H2 4M302
s (tR) EFEiERAT Yunyi (Beijing) Medical Device Co., Ltd H2 4E105
AMNEMLSF R ERREAT YW MEMS (SUZHOU) CO.,LTD H2 4E301
KAERENEL ZELTWANGER Leak testing H1 2M106
EE ZEUS TGS AT MR Zeus, Inc. H1 2D102
EMNEBETIERAT Zhangzhou Insut Industry Co., Ltd. H2 4E205
AIBERETEHRERAE Zhejiang Diagsensor Medical Technology Co., Ltd H2 4P105
AN EEF R ERAT Zhejiang HanK Medical Technology Co., Ltd. H2 4K102
TRy S BRI RA S ZHEJIANG JINGKAI MOULD & PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD H2 4M102
A IS EEST SR MERATE ZheJiang Quark-Med Devices Co,.Ltd. H2 4B102
MIBRETRERERAR Zhejiang Yi Kang Medical Technology Co.,Ltd H2 4B103
NS REMZABIRAE Zhengzhou Zhijie Biotechnology Co., Ltd H2 4N402
REIRER D ERAT Zhongijin Irradiation Inc. H1 25410
R mEREER B R AT Zhongshan Gaoyuan Precision Technology Co., Ltd H2 4D106
B ERETSMAEREAT Zhuhai Derry Medicallnstruments Co. Ltd H1 2H504
KR IRER AR E] ZYSJ TECHNOLOGIES (TIANJIN) CO.,LTD H1 2D310
AN IRAA T ERAF SuZhou KaryNano Tech Co.,Ltd H1 2K108
TN Z RET R B RAF H1 2Y105
AMNERIREFREAGRAT Suzhou Winway Interconnect Technology Co.,Ltd. H2 4D207
EERRIDEET R ERAT H2 4C206
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ERERAREEEERMNETMR H2 4M310
BEERIHL

ANEMEEZBRAE MegaRobo H2 4Q301
AIN RMREFREERAT Suzhou RAPID Precision Mold Co.,Ltd. H2 4D207
FIMNE N EEEEAGRAT Wuxi Rely-easure Measurement Technology Co.,ltd H1 2Y402
Lo EO MR BRAT Suzhou Fuman Precision Co., LTD H2 4H306
AN EBERERAT Ningbo Runmai Medical Technology Co.,Ltd. H2 4M103
TRERETRRERAR Huaguan(Tianjin) Medical Technology Co., Ltd. H1 2H105
R (K2E) BT REEERAR MUSASHI ENGINEERING SHANGHAI LIMITED H2 4AN104
HE (EB) BFRHEERARE SilcoTek - Game-Change Coatings H2 4M305
LEEAREERAR Shanghai PQ IT ECH Co.,Ltd H1 2N310
RERERASEE B R AR Et—MRFR H1 2F408
LEREEEREERAR Yuyao Tonglian Stainless Steel Material CO., LTD. H1 2M308
RYETBEAENEMBIRATE Ningbo Trando 3D Medical Technology Inc. H1 2H305
Dongguan Kunya Electronics Co.ltd Hicomp MicroTech Co.,Ltd. H1 2D508
AMNE B ER AT Beckdal (Shanghai) Medical Technologies Co.,Ltd H1 2C406
EEETREFRXERAR Shunmei Medical Co.,Ltd H1 2C208
HEEOREFREERAT XINKE MEDICALCO., LTD.

R RSIEZRIEE R AT Shenzhen Tianrui Precision Technology Co., Ltd H1 2C509
BE (TR EFsmAERAR Surgitools (Ningbo) Medical Instruments Co., Ltd H1 2C306
BINNFEEENHERAE Chuanze Precision Machine H1 2E505
EEEAETREEERAT Shanghai Brightstone Medical Technology Limited H1 2W204
REmBITBEFEREAT Dongguan Kunya Electronics Co.ltd H1 27505
I AREMBEHAEEREERAE Guangdong XY Fine Ceramic Technology Co., Ltd H2 4N401
ImErEFRE (L&) BRAR RESTAR ELECTRONICS (SHANGHAI)CO.,LTD. H1 2B204
AR EEREEEIRATE Suzhou Lingwen Intelligent Equipment Co.,Ltd. H2 4Q205
SEMRIFNES (LB ) BRAT Phenom Scientiflc Instrument (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd H2 4C201
AN EEZREREGERAT SuzhouLiweixinPrecisionTube Co., Ltd. H1 20402
SIARMREZH N AR AT JiangsuScienceStandard Medical Testing Co.,Ltd H1 2M405
AYE R EYRABIRAE] BiocommalLimited H1 2C505
RRTRANEERRATE ANQINGKANGMINGNAPACKAGING Co., LTD H1 2R504
SPT- ¥54pg LR = SPT-SmallPrecisionTools H1 2W203
EFEEHEFREERAT EEARARL  Delesuninc,China office H1 2B406
LBZARLIBRAT ShanghaiMulti-oodIndus trialCompany Limi ted H1 2X203
I ARBIREERAT H2 4D201
FEERETIEERAT HaaenClean EnvironmentalEngineering Co,Ltd. H2 4D410
Jt KB EETSEMEREAT] Beijing Yongmingde Medical Instrument Co.,Ltd H1 2B305
FYITREEFHEL R BRAT Baocheng Precision Mould Industrial Limited H1 2V204
Zahoransky AG H1 2H305
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Specialty Coating Systems

PrecisionCoat BT —manual coating and dispensing processes,or those
who would like to have additional coating capacity in theitlaratory,the
new PrecisionCoat BT improves accuracy, productivity and efficiency in a
highly reliable,compact unit.
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A ERA =N B ERD
F—XDayl 2021 %128 20H (2H—) 20th December 2021 (Monday)

10:00-16:20 ENMER: PEETSIWEMNERS XY
Regulation Summit: Chinese Regulatory Updates and Compliance

LBtHERLIE B2 BRINE 6
Conference Room 6, B2 SWEECC

10:00-15:30 ®HARIEG: B/\BEANANETSHPEES
Technology Track G: The 8th IIMD China Summit-implantable and Interventional Medical Device

LBtHEREIE 1 SIERNEE
Conference Room E, Hall 1 of SWEECC

10:00-12:00 HAiLin B: 3D FTENMEI KRB ARTEE ST 23 U Rz A
Technology Track B: 3D materials and technology application in Medical Device

LiBtHERIE 2 SIESINEB
Conference Room B, Hall 2 of SWEECC

10:00-16:00 #FALIEA: EFsstmitErBhS —SIFERME / BB REmI
Technology Track A: Boosters for the Birth of Medical Devices-Innovative Medical Materials\
Accessories and Precision Machining

LBtHERKIE 1 SIESNEA
Conference Room A, Hall 1 of SWEECC

10:00-12:00 HARIIRE: EfrsdmEr=gdiEhaBRmiisAR
Technology Track E: Plastic Molding Technology in Medical Device Manufacturing

LiBttHEREIE 2 SERINED
Conference Room D, Hall 2 of SWEECC

11:00-16:30 ARSI D: BIMNCHETFIERAETS (BIMNEH)
Technology Track D: Overseas advanced medical manufacturing technology

LEEEREEE 2 SIERNEC
Conference Room C, Hall 2 of SWEECC
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12:00-15:00 HEFKIRA YRR BURESKRAFHEHENS

LBtHEREE B2 RRINE 3

13:30-15:30 #HARitliz C. BARBETHMILITLIE
Technology Track C: The 6th Conference of Medical Device Design

HEHEREIE 2 SIESINEB
Conference Room B, Hall 2 of SWEECC

13:30-15:30 HARICIEF: BEMIIRESHEANAILIE
Technology Track F: Precision machining equipment and Technology Forum

EEHEREIE 2 SIESINED
Conference Room D, Hall 2 of SWEECC
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$6”XDay2 20214128218 (EHZ) 21st December 2021 (Tuesday)

09:30-12:20 RFRELIZA: BREEFIEFEGEAPXLER
Quality Track A: Advanced Medical Device Life Cycle Risk Management

LB ERENIE B2 ERINE6
Conference Room 6, B2 SWEECC

10:00-11:30 HEARitIR J: FRIERNZOLIESERISE
Technology Track J: Core component and technology Seminar of dental products

LiBtHERIE 2 SIESNEC
Conference Room C, Hall 2 of SWEECC

10:00-12:00 #FAitisL: BREERETISSEFZOIBHFSHEARNILIE
Technology Track L: Advanced Active Medical Device Technical Forum

LstEREIE 2 SIESINED
Conference Room D, Hall 2 of SWEECC

10:00-12:00 HARiLIEH: FHEEABHNBEAREZRSNAISIE
Technology Track H: Technology Development of New Type Medical Dressings

LBtHEREIE 2 SIEKINEB
Conference Room B, Hall 2 of SWEECC

10:00-15:00 #AKitizN: FMREET RSB LEERAILIE
Technology Track N: The 4th Advanced Automation Medical Device Manufacturing Technology Forum

LBttHEREIE 1 SIERINEE
Conference Room E, Halll of SWEECC

10:30-15:30 FHHZMHE: IEETERTREME LHIRRAE
The 4th Edition of Regulatory Lecture: Practice for Product Compliance and Market Launch

LBEEREE 1 SIERNEA
Conference Room A, Hall 1 of SWEECC
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13:30-16:00 #HAILIE|: RERE—BAHETSRMEGFHNLER
Technology Track I: Quality Focus - Medical device life cycle risk management

LEtHERERE 2 SIERINEB
Conference Room B, Hall 2 of SWEECC

13:40-16:20 [FRELIEBEEPEH, PESHNAIZAREFRRSIMNETIHEELREEFSY
Quality Track B: In the post-Covid-19 Era, how manufacturers integrate QMS to demonstrate
the compliance to overseas jurisdiction medical device authorities

LiBtHERRKIE B2 BRINE6
Conference Room 6, B2 SWEECC

13:30-15:30 HRitlE K: EFtZE5RIZAHERTS
Technology Track K: Technology Track H: Seminar of advanced Technology of Medical Bonding
and Welding

LBtHERMIE 2 SIESINEC
Conference Room C, Hall 2 of SWEECC

14:00-16:00 HARILIEM: ERREFSEMEESKEISE
Technology Track M: The 5th Session of Pack&Ster Hub

LIBtHERSNIE 2 SERINED
Conference Room D, Hall 2 of SWEECC

$6=XDay3 20214 12H22H (2H1=) 22nd December 2021 (Wednesday)

10:00-11:40 FtEEFSHMHHIHIINIRS
The 7th Market Report Track of Medical Device Industry

LBtHEREIE 2 SIERNEC
Conference Room C, Hall 2 of SWEECC

F FEEEMUIMGRALAIE, SEMRENIERENT Informa Markets FiA (All rights belong to Informa Markets)
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MHOE &t
WP, FEEFRRTEERBIDSETNESS

Hongyan Chen, Secretary-General, International Travel Health Association

lRRES / AIEES XEEXT ) THEE TlRll, BEERIRAESE 104F; BELTHRF. EARREVEEA 12 F; 2013 FES,
BOTWEETYAEN=. Brsamos. KREETSMO=. ETSmfRem. AEEI1IN. EXFM5RR. EolTa. ERTaSETaiRs,
BOOF CERITIREER, #EmdIeK, eI RRE" TfF

g 554
iR, EEmAREESEREERIENL (EFRSIEL )
Lin Feng, Researcher, Division of Policy&Regulations, Shanghai Medical Products Administration

2000 FHALBTARKEEER, BNERM. ARMETHMBESZIMIIE, HETBEERUEIRIK. 2BERIBK. KEaRH
mRIUFFRTIS, 2009 FHE BT EMARKEEERETSMIMLRNK, 2011 FEMK, £ 2019 F5 AELETAMEEEERES
Lo 2007 2N EE5SERBBNASRIIRIME; 2012 FERFNFE, EEETABAEEEROIFEEE,

ZEE 4%
TKRKRELDE, BREAT
Alex Jiang, Quality Director of APAC, Smith & Nephew

EEAFTARDERKENRML, ~aflhs FanENEEdiETiResEE. s THREMTEIEINIRINETILESR, WTF2KE
TOENEZRT, EF T meRSMmIEsE (UD) BISSHBIREIRIERE, 257 PEETSMS@nRENIRERN AN LRI 45
B, BUMMIMEREENEFEENBENASREBRASNEY, WWEFRLE UDEMSKSER, (helZ2a mEMmpvinEmiz ik
UDI ST R FEEIRERRAL, BLREEF 15013485 MBEIRARINLE.

Eia k&

BifRR; ERONERPOEZFITEBEENE. FiHREAN; tRIDNEZRRLIHARESIF

Yang Wang, Associate Professor, Assistant Director & Director of Statistics of Medical Research & Biometric Center,
Nation Center for Cardiovascular Diseases, Master Supervisor

EVFILRIMEAFHRF R, EEDHNERNAZREEMSIHNL R . HHREXKFE. FERRAFRRFE. EIRKAREYSITHT
HAEBY 15 FLEER, TEHHTEHIET. RUDTRIEXRNGEFZMR. UE—SUBREETRITIFNEATIAR S EFEXXE 20
Rho 1BE NMPA E7SSMNAWESZZETRAMR, IERHHE. IitE. EERESMBWHER, FEETHMITUNEETI
BEAONE L ERERIMP.
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EHERNE

5 54

ERERARGEEESEERHMEZRIFIEESR; PEEFRMBERARINLZEIFNPROZERRR; LiSERE
FIRE IS

Yu Chen, Distinguished Professor, Advanced Research Institute of China Food and Drug Administration

FREM, EREafnEEEESREEAMETR FEETR, PEETHRMERMANZ2TNFRL FEMRR, [ AEAmEEEE
BHLFTHRY FEER, FEETSMEENERUSEENSESER, tEERBBITENRAZASER X FLEERAEIEA
ZR% (SAC/TCI0/SCL) MER, FEEHEYRANEZ DITERADEEREER ...

TRt

X EE5EPETRINTRIVERNERE. 817;

% K518 QSR820\ISO13485\GMP...... REBEAEREIL. 1517,

X EITESRMAUEIAR, AN, M. IR, XEQEEREIYE 120 RE, SYIERRT 14 5K A

FBIE: 13828803509

iRFs 401150746@qq.com, cheny@ninehelp.com,cn

FESE L

FHE, MHTURNBEEEFTANRAETRETREHARE

Chunxia Li, Director, Laboratory of Medical Equipment Reliability, Institute of Integrated economy and Technology of
Mechanical Industry Instrument

FTEMNEARUETIENARAMR, ETFRETVEARKNARARR. ET&&E IHERARRS FATFIEMRETME, 1EC/TC5 AG2
MERERILETRETFALTR. EFEEHAERMSHASFNBITHEETR,; FEETREEFSRMEERRREF SRR~ VOS
BSER; (PEEFES) AEHFE. TEURE (BFETEETIIIREAB I RLRNARS) . (RESHETIZETLLRE
WRDTENEMRR) « (ERFANBAMARS)  (GRIEERAFESTFND  (ETSEMEATE) %o

FE k&
BFESETSEWMIRERSTA, BIMRERARRES (L£8) AGRASH
Gavin Yin, C&P-EEC-MED Lab Department Manager, SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd.

|EEE/PSES/MDTC B&E A, EPFRBIZER = TC62/SC62AWG14, MT28. JWGA F1 ahG34 AN TIEAMR, MkS5EFTERAITICHE
MANEREERE LR, EEARAM: EREAZE. EFIAMRERENTRINT 2L,
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OBk 5BE
BREFENSLIEEIRAZIE, BiMERARS ( E8) GIRAE
Jason Gong, C&P-EEC-MED lab Technical Manager,SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd.

MED&MEAS FIA LR, BNEFA, “TFEFGETUIMHANMNHINERR, AERINIEEFRET RIS ERREEIR
%, i IEC 60601 &%, IEC 61010 &%, 1SO 14971, IEC 62366 1 IEC 62304 ERXLHMIME, BRKERETSM, KEREGRLE, &
SMZEMSEN KR EMNENHFIREVMIHINE, 8 MEFABA.

Eie Lt
BISE, EEREETRHTERATRE & A
Wang Shumei, QM&RA VP, Shanghai United Imaging Healthcare Co., Ltd.

FEEAINF. DBREMNERE &EMMEXIIF, A5 20 FHNREERNZENESLN, TREBEEFRER. FRetmARER
RE@RINESEEERAFENKERSEEAY, PETE. XE. WNSEXETSEMENER, SE EHaHtEN EHENEEER,
FoZELEETHENRECENBAERNENEAZR S (SAC/TC221) &5, IECTC62/SC62BWGS3 tmETEAM R.

ENsZ 554
RAC Global
Zeli Yu, RAC Global

BN LN F BERBAFEWRES R, £ 27 FMNETITILMLERT, KERSTEEET, TUV @RS AQE, %475 BS ~miRS
REFEDFABERIRKI (POCT) FRIINER , AENAIEZR, FDASL0 (K) H=FITEHER , RERRETSEIEERL,

2011 F B9 RAPS TELEMEEAMANIHIT. BFT, 1E79 RAPS INRIBY AR E 18T RAC Global #1 FDA B 510(K), 21 CFR 820 #1 ANSI - 15014971
IEPRFE, EEH 1000 ARULERSEEMFZELR , FTeR T 74 X FDATIZRE, 7 M52 510 (K) , 5D WHO RIIHIEN LURTE
2020 FF 2 > EUA BRiE, Hijal, 2017 FAEEERLT UZMRBMBIHRISETTA T Il 7 5 PMA B9 E, [ 2017 FERERERAmEEE
ELBRAMEF R Em NIRRT RAZTIER FDA BIMEERIS,
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HRHERITA

TEE %E
g, EEAUIKE
Xuejia Ding, Professor, Beijing University of Chemical Technology

THFEL, ERUTRFHR, RAERAEARAS L, ERFTHERT"ARESET ERT=2ERMLIHE EREANFES.
PHERRTRR. ERTECIFHFMES. EERSI FMEINTI. £EYMEtE. EVERRTIGH. ETrsstinemesrma
RANIR, ERTENEEMNLREMMEREAR, B 7EMMAR - IGRIRLK - SFMIE - T NASERM AN, RPEGHMNLFE T
KAy —FR—I, PEOREFSBR"ER—, ARafk#ty —SR—10, BEeERaNvITIERSESN FMK
TIRERETHE, AEEEASN TMERASHAERRRETME, PEES - BMESKBENBEK, PEEYEZ IEFSMMR~NS
METFERZREIEAER, EEREREMBIESRAETSMITE LA SMUERARS.

22 e
FEARIRSKER, Na5RE (FE ) BRATE
Cloud Liang, TCS Representative, Henkel Loctite (China) Company Ltd

BN FEFRBTRFEN FMRENZER L, HNER—BENEEEFIEARRSMOFRAAER TR, \FEULXSHETISEARS, KEK
PURERRGET IR TIREA TR, BAFENETI TG, BRI ETRMIZMNET; 2019 FRRRERF AR,
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BIRERNE

[T L2+
ISEERUE, BTASm, FHMKE
Hong Chen, Professor, SuZhou University

TINAPFIBER. LA, BAESFHFESREE. BREYMERIEETIERE A Felow. REEXKKF 2 Fellow. JI7H#E
Wel” FRFEA IIHEERRIFEI AL FMNITWEXFEAL . @RI REAT

MIER: MSHBE L. ZEREXBMENE 20 2 TEMMERFEEMMT, RENEYMETUSRFK T RTRIREE T —;
RFAXEGHTIEXRAERRE, TRHEEEREANFESERNA. EXERASFENE. SHiBERRIIFRASEAN RS
EVMHRIRFAEBXNERETE; NERESZNREBNETE SR,

PRMHESHI: SEEEERSS D FH T Polymer Chemistry Bl £ 4%, IAEEY MK R FE E R8T Colloids and Surfaces B:
Biointerfaces @48, WURZNEFATIHE; E- HESLRE. ARESRRENAMBESRRETT, BFATENFSIESR. FE
EYMRZLEYMERAEBIEDREAEZR. IIABNFUIZREAES. IHENFNIFREN FUEEYETIVERRTER
R ANHEHNIFRBERBEEK, 2EERRIMEREEINENVEAZREER . FEEMMHFRE=BINETEERRER. P
EEVMEZLEYIERENEINDSER. N TIEREYMRRAE TREMARESREK. HANHERHER

NS BIDRYIHAE CEVMRRERARLRMEFHIXFRBIHAEAT, USIAENEYERMRIRAE TE~LaEnc
£, TETETNESRZWANMEERE IR AR A NER B TR IHEREF ISR FE” BT L, EERNE MRS
MERREE WENT WRARRS T A, AETSEMAEMMFNEIREMINEMREMEL FRIZEE. FREFIRE. FRIEEN.
& ODM EIERIRERAFRFEERERAB RS R, AN S EEENEEARBOMKIFHTHEEI,

IEXRL 7+
iR HENRFE, Specialty Coating Systems
Melody Chen, Shanghai Regional Sales Representative, Specialty Coating Systems

Melody Chen 22 Specialty Coating Systems By L/EHIKIRERR, AT LENEANMXINEN —RRETERETZINARSHE.
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EHERNE

ERBEEFTHTRIAKSRISEERE, ERIEEFBEERE (FHM) GRAE
Deking Xiong, Senior Business Development Manager, Tekni-Plex Medical APAC, Tekni-Plex Healthcare & Specialty
Packaging (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.

ds b

FEEIB L Tekni-Plex EHIEST B mEF IMTTAK BRIV S LRI, WRIERTFEERNSSHERERS
FEBFIR, REBELELBAREKNBZMETRGIES, TIRSIISE / EXSESRMALTIEN/MER
IT 2 mBIBR A R N B2 3,

EflsRE, BELSEE
BA, BEZEFRNAE

Fishs £
ERESFEL, EBREREEIRAT
Haiou YU, R & D director, Shanghai Jian Zhuo Science & Technology Co.,Ltd

TEEELELTHRENFERKENBUFERRAR, TETE0 PSRN T, BRKTa2 FAEEE. FUiRR. T5. Bk MEL.
FEMA. 1858, S WRFROAL, #EET. BF. BNFTUAMHER, RERKPALTH 10 2R, ARZOHBATINE 6 Ro

FBEEM &
TAXZEE, FESHMEERARE
Jianlin Zhou, GM of Asian Pacific BU, BMF Material Technology Inc.

[, AR EF T 72 3DITEL N L. &0 FMEE T LA FEN U HEL, BRERYIESMERRERARIEET AKX 2438,
RINELMERA R ARZHMRE 3D fTET A2k ER, BRIEMAREZ 2K 500 2R IISE1E, B GE E7. Merck. %
EREAT 3D FTENRO. BARERE, RFHE M HRL N0 Ul RERSE, FROZNATERSR. NEE. Ersi. HERBE
BEMERETLL,

BRZE SBE
3D HTEMHES WS REEZE, BR (HE ) BIRAE
Elliot Zhang, 3D Printing Sales & Business Development Manager, TRUMPF (China) Co., Ltd.

B>

KZE, FHERFER (FE) BRAEMEDITINEELE, BRMEMAAIMEREETET YL, KESYIAF ST IEMH
Tilbnt, SEEFEMRBAMTRDTAERTEAR. LBRESEMEERATM SIM Solutions ARBERAMAMEER(L, £
ERBIEMHENSIRE 6 F LML,
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EHERNE

& E
FEED, FEEFRFRENER; EROMEFFO
Hong Zheng, Chief Physician, Clinical Pharmacology Center of Fuwai Cardiovascular Hospital, National Cardiovascular Center

PRERZE &4
BB, HE, BHTESID
Xiaojun Chen, Professor, Institute of Biomedical Manufacturing and Quality of Life Engineering, Shanghai Jiaotong University

AR, JEE CNRS. LRI EXAFE. REFIFREAFIHNFE, R nitENHSFA, 815 A\ITEES5EFRGLE. F
RMHNE S, VRARMR FR, BEFHEA. EFmrtiditfiss. IREREANFES 7. ERESARITIER. KEE
EXR% / ASRIE 30 R, MERERREHSRTER (H3, 2019) &, £RIEX 200 R, WBAATE 10 45 SCIHATINEIESR
WRE, B4E: CMIG(Elsevier). 1JCARS (Springer). MEP(Elsevier). PMB(I0S). CAS %, BE2EEMNMBZATREMEARITIOBMERARR.
B FOREZF¥=ZERA. SICOT FEHRFENFRERE.

EE &%
TAXEFREAN, iIHEFEAHNBREERAT
Star Cao, Head of Medical in APAC, Jiangsu JITRI Sioux Technologies Co.,Ltd.

EBE, BiBEIAEFEARBREERARTARETARA, 2EARSRBRREATTAKNETMONUER LS, 85F: AFFK
REBEIETE, I BHhE, THEHER, HERATAEES, MARBZE, BEXERY 6 F, HAEERMEATIARIERIL;
Bl E—ERMTFETTL, BRSIENEIS, HiE, GEFEFALER,

iF St
BEEIBA; BREAN, tF ELERBr-RRITERAE
Bob Deng, Design Chief, Beijing Top Industrial Design Co., Ltd

XB1E Bob, EMOMKITEEIGIHRRARA, BT 14 FLEE—LHITREERN5RITRS, BRFNEEZES R IE 846
FENABERRTEMASKETENEZL, 2020 FRLETIRET WS - /NREST, RETEETUH.

B25MTEE 70 BFCHREE. § 18 BERAPEETHEAIE. FESLSE CS/LRIT RREDTE. PRETBARMMEES. MK
B RARKERNIRESEAMBMIITHSELE RRAEELSR. IF. BAR Adesign. BZ2RR. PELERE=+RIAR,
KHIRS®IES. GE. AF. FORK. FEMRFERAFRE,
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EHERNE

Taylor Sun 54
FERXAE, PFEXISZEREZE
Taylor Sun, Representative of China, Business Development Manager China

VRER 5
BLIEENTE, FE%H
Dr. Lingxiang Xu, CEO teamtechnik China, teamtechnik Group

2003 FRBEERERTIAFNMEIETFE L, MEBITIL 20 RF. B 2010 FHBEFEENEE (3N BRAB CEO,
Awarded as PhD of Mechanical Engineering at the technical university Munich in 2003. Being Engaged in automation industry for more than

20 years, and serving teamtechnik Production Technology (Suzhou) Ltd. As CEO since 2010.

R &4
K&, RBEFEDEL
Jacob Xie, Representative, ZELTWANGER Leak testing

B 15 FNI Bapfb THEER, BT EFEHRENMENFES,

Mr. Jacob Xie has more than 15 years in Factory Automation area, and more than 4 years experience in leak testing industry.

ikiE Je&k
TARMEXETWSHERE, BHE (LE) EUEBEERAS
Johnson Zhang, APAC BDM Healthcare, ALBIS Distribution GmbH & Co. KG

MAERSD 3 Frt8l, WEBE 15 FERMEIEN, HEETSEMMELTIM MBI B S =NER,
3 years join Albis, more than 15 year experience in medical grade material. Knowledge about medical devices material registration and

material application solution.
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BIRERNE
BEE 4T
BAREE, BRAZE (FE ) GRAE
XN Vicky Gong, Technical Mg, Wacker Chemicals (China) Co., Ltd.

F 2007 FRBEAC DU ARFMEBES L F T 221, Bl E—BENEBIEFmAR I T 2020 FMAREEFHEGRRARRS
KW SH, BERRUFERRERAZE-R, TEATEEREET. 2 IIPERTWVNASF TR SRAZIFIE. F 2007 F
R RPARBES (K F T I, Sl fF—EMERNEF IR Tl iF 2020 FMA R C FEEBIRARER T 2 SHIFA,
BEERRUFEERIAZE—R, TEAREEREET. B PERTIHAS TR SRR I

|| mEss
| EENHESE, besIMERnERAS
Liang Zhe, ROBOSHOT sales, SHANGHAI-FANUC Robomachine Co., Ltd.

ERMBAFIHEEM L. HUTSAN T2REMGEEARRHE 10 FNGFEIRM. TZTREMZR. 5 FTET LA EERHE
E4£L0,

BER &
HERE, RERXETTRIEEFEERAT
Tom Dong, Sales Manager Tianjin evel Vacuum Drying Equipment Manufacturing Corporation Ltd.

TIRBETFRER, TEARAETHRTEEASNERIMEERIMET TIF. WESHRTENERENERETIERGE. BETIREN
BT 250, FRIPATE PETG\TPU\PEEK\COP [REH TIRUSE FERIBA TR, FEBh ) B RTE MRS AL PR R AR T IR IERBY T R,
R FRS T RS,
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EHERNE

K;. | JIMZEERE R, Pl A, il kEELT. B1E

Huang Gao, Dr. & Postdoctoral, Industrial Promoter, Huazhong University of Science and Technology

PR, ERRERAF L. B, MMEER L, NERER. TZ2MKk. 2ERE. NS HEs R W TIE

Rk &E
BRIEN, Bk (FE) BRASE
Sida Han, Senior Engineer, TRUMPF (China) Co., Ltd.

BIR (FE) BRABREEME™REERISEESE

WBRERIFESE A, A3 Trulaser Weld 5000 BRERUCIFERSE, TruArc Weld 1000 AMIIMERIRE TIFIES S RISE iz E
TZNFLMNTHIE, BROBEETRBERYTES "SR IE” NERMESES, BRie&TRN, EY, MRS

KT k&
BeelEEaRrRAE, B (FE) GRAE
Tom Zhu, Product Manager, TRUMPF (China) Co., Ltd.

izfle

-
\ =EE &%
REE, REBEERMHREERAT
Leo Jiang, GM, Anhui Jingwei Micdical Material Technology Co.,Ltd

NELHBZERMHERERATEZE. gt A, B 15 Fathn FHEHT UM EL, 2010 FRAEmMERMEEE. NAFX.
018 FRITLEUER T, NEERGEN. EREMEIRRL. £/
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Cu fibsk3& Fotk
FEED; 28, HLESW, LERBEAFEZRIEENARERSR
Yonggiang Hao, Chief Physician; Professor, Orthopaedic Department of Shanghai Ninth People’s Hospital Shanghai
JiaoTong University School of Medicine

PERBAFEFRNEENLARERIAEN, LESEAZEFREE, BLESN, EREAHAERHNER. LEmEEEEMERME
ERTRERA, LENES 3D IR ARIRRELTEMRTHR L. LEBRGIEHSEMS MUEF TERAHRPOIME. BFEFHBETEHRR
FORIEE. BRTHRIEE, BELEREAFEERRKAATRIEMA. FRAMILEIME (ERHIE) « EREELLK,
TEAMBEERNERERFERESALITR M BALNEERIE NS 3D TTEMEAERANAMAR (2016 F) , TRERBARESEHME 8
& Notch (E S @R IEETARRESRFNLES RS (MEMHES 81071472) 7« “HAEMBITAEN Akl ESERD FIHMR (MBEIES
81371960) ” K “HEFARIENSIFIERN 3D TS BN BRI BTIEENIERRNGR , EFLEHRE “ETEGRENT—
RIFMABRFASMARRERAARSHENAS “NEURRERFASENRMNATEEERRMNEBITATHLE | DERRERLRE
FRIOHTHEARCARINE “3D FTENRARTE B B MR ERFRIN A SALEA T AR REERRBEISAEERINE (EXIRKAR) “BRM
B NMEUIIREER AT ARANMRERIRKECHR « DEMSEFRIZISME “BET 3D {TERASN BB MU RRRERZMNZ 0. BB
F. BEMEXSEREA « LE3EAE “EL () XXMRES” ExWE ‘Y PIX iITRIRR B FEE S BNIETZAMEE B IE B TRIRAVER
R OENE, FAFREAKSINER 863 WME “HIizERBRERESSMAML . BIAKSINER 863 ME “BAEZRILEIEEFHKLT
4 BC/HAp BARTIEZRNMEBENEMABRAMAR « BRIT3HMEFRE “NEERMEMINEMIEIT REYSREMR F AR « 985 T2
ME “FTARSBLEEFENY SMRTIE. HER, FENIMIOEITIRAEELERIEX 145K (SCIR62R) « ERERETFIEN 48T, HAp,
KHEMETF 46 T, LPAEH 210, KITENBUBEN 3T, L5 FEREE 1, BITH1I, FF1E, BH 150, 2004 FELFIBY Free KX
FHEERER. 2009 FEEEALEPE - JUHMEEFC. (Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center) &FRMERIRIFE,
BHiE SICOT AESHFENZREIFTAER. PEEMREHEETIEANREIRK. FEEMH2EREMS2ER 3D THELERREIEE
« BRBUHEEEFRL D ITHNEFNAETREARBMBEK. PETRER “HE 30 TEIMERN AR BHEMAR" SHME EMEREEK.
EEFLBHOSBHEMPAERER. PEEFREFZTREDSHNFERNZHRIAK. REEFLBRNOSEBMNEFEAER. PEEFRERD 2
BEGMFEZER. FEEMNESEREMNRBRRMIEERAZER. FEEMNESHEND2BMELEERSER. FEEMHEBRET
NEBEMBELFERREEBRATFERSER. PEARAERFSBNMSHRATIVERZBEELBMEIMIFARAK. PEEFEEDS
ERBMEISEERER. PELEYES D ITNREE—REEREE. PEEZFFRBRAMNETIVERRER. PEEFEREXTSELERT
WEREZER. FERREERFRERHSH AT IERAEEZRSMEIMIFHRIAK. FERREERFRXTIREZIEREATRT
KAEMEARFARAK. FEEFFRBRRIMN S D HHNEEZRETEER. LETHAEELASF BT I ERRBEREFRHRS BRMNL
FHAK. FETEDSNETVERRBANEFAER. FEEALYRANERBELRENSER. LETREEFRBRRETIERRAE
AZR. EiFEABHERLR. ERBEEITFRER (FNN) |« SICOT FEBMHEFAER. FEEFEFFRE5XTERARE—RBLEERS
Z5. SICOT FE LENEBRFAHRAK. DETEFREREEZSBMETIAAK. DEHENEMNEEMEARIARK. LEHBRImLE L
ZREZER. LETHRFEFTUIERAER. LETHENCRBTLEREZER. (BRBMERATEBRRR) FERZERSE, (FESRHMR
RE) BlER. (FEFEIMRE) FE (Bl (TR) SARTEEER) . (ERSRERE) FE. (BMR (FXR) ) HZE. (IBJS (F30R) )
#Z. (World Journal of Orthopedics) 4z, (PREEFBRSREBTRE) FES,
DRIE 1 TTRAR LEHREHS —ERE (2018 F)  FEFFHEIFOIFMRE—EE 2019F) . DETREEFRRE—EL (2016 F) F—I0,
PRAESRMZHRARLZEL (2001 F) « PEEFRRR=SR (20024F) (EL57TMA) « DETREES =K (2004 F) (2 7=HA)
BT, &K (RFEHEA) FEAY (2018F) ; RE=E. EHELEESRAETENBILCIEARMBIENRE—RE,

H
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BIRERNE

= S
m W18, BHED, hEASTERMERSSTIER

Yufeng Zheng, Professor, Department of Materials Science and Engineering, College of Engineering, Peking University

(¥
.".

ERNETERFESREE. HEKIFERBEER. BRBPEEREEIMAEAS . ARSI ATUNEE. EFEMHRREFES
TRERFEKAS “EYMHERIFS5TRE Fellow”  (FBSE) « EEERSEYMIEMIRRAL (AIBME Fellow) o FARIARHBHEEYE
BEEME S8, BREXEE 2AR, AXEE 64, RFREX SCIEX 500 RFE, #5351 23500 &K, H-index 7 76, RIEANEZBAEF)
30 R H=FIRELE Bioactive Materials 48, PEEMMHFEEREBOISIMAER. PEEYMHFETEERSTIEERS

BRI S5
HiAREDE, ZRUISIhEEER ( Lig) BIRAE
Shuming Zhang, Sales & Marketing Director, Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics (Shanghai) Co.,LTD.

LBRERETHFIIEML, PRERLIEFM EMBA EEXIERSH 15 FEBLEMSBRR. USHE. FREE. HEMHERS,
Master of Polymer Engineering from Shanghai Jiao Tong University, EMBA from China Europe International Business School, engaged in R &

D business development, product management, sales and marketing in the past 15 years in Saint-Gobain

EEMBIE FeE

EFEL; OHMRIEIEE; RIAEEE, THRBZRCNERER

Xufeng Wei, Director & Deputy Director of Cardiac surgery, Scientific Research Department, Ming Xin Cardiovascular
Disease Hospital of Wuxi

BEAREROIEMNIBIEE, XESBZAFHBHE, . TSHREMOIEER. ATOME. ATHELMIMBIEEATRE, &
BER 863. ENESRRHHER. EREANFES. EF5(ES I MAHHRR, E—EEARSCIXELR, HFHRLE 3R (81
B) , 5AMLE3RE, NERE2R, 100U EEE SR, HRREREEROENSESR (AHA) ZFEFRWNARIM TR, MREER
Circulation &R 4 o TEEEHAE], #EZEE FDA AT GLP BIHRBIES, TREZAFATRELREATAYLILETE,
th35eRk Jarvick 2000, Circulite, Impella LD % 6 f A T0E. A THBIIGRRIAAS ACIYISEIZY, $URE EREE FDA. EIE/GIEESEMR
EXRAEF (CFDA) EXRWALETIHEE. B, 2EY TR, FohiBNASHYIIGRRT. EETSMIF32 M E SR IR
AR AERR T FENER, AERETHEMMHEEIF@ISHER. iR, IRRMR. MASHHEERM,
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EHERNE

i Fmk &
h SEEEYREERESLWETE, RUENSEXRENERTIN=ERIFE
Yimin Qin, Director,State Key Laboratory of Bioactive Seaweed Substances

BREMRERERRRETE, NUEESERHERKRERTF. ZUFE, ERERARITNEERFER, ITRAREHREESH
Rithl, TEBEVESEREIENE, UARERUFERE™ WAL AEH SRR,

TWAKEFEZRHIHEE, SEEEE, BESHHER

Vivian Tian, Healthcare Marketing Manager, APAC, Silicone Elastomer, Momentive Performance Materials Inc.

é B &+
2

EIF AU TN L. Ean FHRMETSENTE, BB H/IENTIER, WeanFEHEETRNmaTHNA, ERAIM A,
BRERTIEEER, HRTAMKERSEEREETHTNLS, TETREEREETSEM, ETRE, £YHI5, Sfhair
IBEL A,

EFEiE Lt
BiE, FEREFMHZER

Xiumei Muo, ProfessorRinstitute of Materials ,Donghua University

MEFHBHPRTERTARBENAREA T ZEZA, EURTERTME. Kk B2 PR, BNNSBEPMETIFZMR, £
FHABER “+=1" EXAINES 100 £, BiFEF 1083, BINEH 36 I, THENSHELTE 118, AKX SCIXE 4538, 5|
FBE 11 75R, h-index 79 53, MFTTRRNDHIFRRE LBTRALKBA—EFR, FEARBEHAY —FR , FLETEARF=ZFR, \EPES
WE|FE. FRREALINAAEASA . ERE “FEGFRITE CHFAT) X7\ H@E “WERA R SWeAA . JUBE 8 M F2ME
FEERNER, GETEESMHZSBATEDZRITEER, TEEYMHFZES, TEEYEFTIENZEDMHDZES,
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=i

WISREE ek
T ERgeMEES I £EREEE, RERINERRBHERAT
Liu Jinglu, National Sales Manager, AnHui Wanyi Science And Technology Co.,LTD.

K7L 15 FAREs, 7 HTIHESN,

1 nrr‘..
Vo= B etk
5‘1@ BARY, DERTBEREAGRAR

b Vellen Zhang, CTO, Techmax Info. Tech. Co., Ltd.

Minitab JAIEHIT / 7SFEA&ID R,

HEE
FhEE, e ( L) GIRAE
Qian Yuwen, Product Manager, Maoxin industry (Shanghai, Co., LTD.

\

FE &%
- HETE, DK (L8) §RERAT
Xin Li, Sales Supervisor- Tecna, MARPOSS (SHANGHAI) TRADING Co., Ltd

Btin &
HERE, EHRREEIREERAR
Taylor Shaw, Sales Manager, Wuxi Rely-Measure Measurement Technology Co.,ltd

SENRFNVEN T CTIREHELR, TRETSEMHOUES.
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BIRERNE

W= FetE

HEEF; BIEE; EEREEE BEHREST, tmXFORER

Yunsong Liu, Chief Physician®Associate Professor, Prosthodontics Department Deputy Director, Peking University Hospital
of Stomatology

ERARZOEEREENEIR. TEEM, FLMRESIT. BEEEER/ DREEHMERIEME, TERFTE, TEEIRAFEFE
MRALHEHFEEEREER, IRTEREMBEERZEREER, IRAFOEEZREFREBEEEZERSZER. 2009-2011 FEEN
MAEEZNDR (UCLA) MIEEE 2 F, UE—ARASMHEIE 4 HERLIFD, 4 TEPLIEA, 7 IRRIIRHE, E—1FE /B
RERRPELE 40 7R, RPENEEFRRRE SR 1T, IRTHFHER—ER 1T, IRHRER 20, R|EREH 5,
1 EETeRIRKRIEL, FERRABIRA @ 2017 FRIT "B T-ARLEFEL” . HoRREE. PEOREFROREEFTES
BE, HEEYEFETERER, UEXFLTERER, PERVESNRTINEETEEN=ESES, TEEYMHFERERTRED
2ZER, ERFHMRNE (ADR) « EEFRHARE (AMDR) « BifMEns (T) . EREEEIZER (CP) &R,

BF k&
BiEIESRERBEVSTEXERRIE, BEEEE (L8) GRAT
Allen Lei, Account Manager, Lubrizol Life Science Health China, Lubrizol Management (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

BOFMEL, 20 FERSN FMHEERRIT. MAURERSD FRMMALZR. BN FMEN EFssmlUETSEMENS
SN FEE .

BRIfEARIEERTEFIENALEA R ATEXRIEEEST TPU ZREFET LN AR, B KBS IR

=SS sk
B, EREERRIRHHBRAR
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EHERNE

n Fhifs e
) AEFEE, RER (XKE) XBERAF
wd |58 John Sun, Key Account Manager, LPKF (Tianjin) Co. Ltd.

LPKF RERHAEBRHERAZATFEE, PRERIHERIHEEML, HERNEAFYIERT L, BMHIRFERE/R, 3M MERBHE
57 500 SBEWAEF @A R D-FMEA, TZIEH] P-FMEA, BABEESES MRMLLEN, TEFIRALTEEEZENEN,

e
FESFMRR; B1XESIN, PERZRSEIEHRTER
Sen Qian, The Institute of High Energy Physics, Chinese Academy of Sciences Research Institute

KIAMEARFREZORVSBHL LR, MASERAFAXLEMZIORNEE, UEATHREFYERR. (FIROBTE5HA
LHARINR A B IR E, IEWNERNTE, B INIPHFREER, #1S 2020 FHENFIEFSMERHS —FR, 2020
FHEFFHESFTRR—ER, ZRZESMPREIRZMEHRNRCIE. FE. HEYEFSRNBRATAMN R, TABEERN
TEESHRER, #TSREMTIE, MIVERTRM—K, KETHELEETIE 10 RIT; J BESIIF JUNO EFFS1FEMS, E4
YIEXE 200 ZhRo MUE— (BI) FERARBIEX 60 7R, S1EXE 30 7. RSEMRAPEH 4T (EZRBA) ; REFERP
TR 20 R (E—RBAITD

R e
‘- ‘ 1SIEHUE; BTESm, BIIXKEAHI AR
Gang Liu, Distinguished Professor; Doctoral Supervisor; Xiamen University School of Public Health

B TAFERSEEE, B%, EXNESEESNERNAETFEESREE, PABHNTNBEERRAS, HEHLLERNBAL, BE
BRI EAS, FEEYEZTIRFREENSTEEITEER, FEEYMHFRIESR, REEFSRSNFHEN FEEFHRIAK, (F
CT MR Z%3E) BI24R5E, Curr Mol Med BIZE4R, Am J Nucl Med Mol Imaging. Curr Nanomed &z Quant Imaging Med Surg #4754 %,
RAVAEHE: BPRERA. DT RGRTREEYEF N AR, 7 PNAS. Nat Commun. Sci Adv. JACS. Adv Mater EEPRHMEZFELR
SCIEX 200 B, BHREXEE 12 8 RIGERETFIEN 11T, HA 3 BT 7 B AR RIGRE W RER A RRIRE 5 T,

ifq

EREE, LSROIETFSEM (£4) BGRAT
Yuan Zhao, Senior Director, Shanghai Microport Medical (Group) Co., Ltd.

F

EBEXFHAFEL, UBCKFELE, INEABC BBEMTTORIMRR, LEMAIERARRES, B8 “TAH o
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EHERNE

fIHZE &
MARARHREDE, BIIHEIHERAT
‘"x i Steven He, Director of Applied Technology R&D, Xiamen Dangs New-Materials Co., Ltd

AINE, REXZF (BFEHRKRTE) HEMRT L, BITAE MBA, 24 F4LATI MIER, HBRER. KA ASRHR= AT,
BERIFSELEEREENR, BELEERIEERmma IAME RN,

Steven He, graduated from Donghua University (formerly China Textile University) majoring in textile materials, MBA of Xiamen University. 24
years working experience in textile industry, involved in three major fields of clothing, household and industrial textiles. He is the Manager

Representative of Dangs PPE Division and currently focused on product compliance certification and testing.

w5 i FBIRESE FeE
r‘ 7& AEREZRE, RER (XE) XBERAE
3 Mr. Xiaolai Zhou, Site Manager, Mikron Industrial Equipment (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

REF L
BARRE, BRAETRSE (BW) GRAT
Kevin Que, Technical Director, Fenghesheng Life Sciences (Kunshan) Co., Ltd.

WEEE 20 ZFEIFFEMUTIIREM LKA NERER, FELENEZWINRNFENREEL, RHZ5TBARATHRANR
RSy St dag =201 =1

iK% £
BRI, R#amt GRII) BIRAE
Jack Zhang, GM, KAHLE Automation (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.

M 2016 SO KAHLE, fA3% KAHLE TE2ENHE M7, 2019 F81E KAHLE TRENFATREBHY (R BRABSEIE,
ARRBMNEE R KAHLE I&EHE 1Ko
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TG k%
AEFHERE, FhIEFEIEEAR (FN ) BRAS
Arvin Wang, Key Account Manager, Ruhlamat Automation Technologies (Suzhou) Co. Ltd.

20 FREFTIFREERLE, RRET TN~ m T 2R

B £
SETIEE, FMNEFEFNEABRAT
Fisher Lee, Automotive industrial Manager , ELITE ROBOT

2012 € -2016 F: SMC £i8, B LEEIFR, FFREE
2016 £ -2020 FF: HFE, REFLEE & AEFEE
2020 F - FS: YR DS, TlEERE

VRER &
BEIERENTE, FE%H
Dr. Lingxiang Xu, CEO teamtechnik China, teamtechnik Group

2003 FRIFEERER T AFNMEE T FET, MNEBBIITI 20 RF. B 2010 FAHREEFEBMEE G BRAF CEO,
Awarded as PhD of Mechanical Engineering at the technical university Munich in 2003. Being Engaged in automation industry for more than

20 years, and serving teamtechnik Production Technology (Suzhou) Ltd. As CEO since 2010.

iHHlE f&E
Efresmllss2is, BSIRERX
Lane JI, Medical Devices Director, BSI China

A7 BS| REIXETEMIV S B, M3 BSI ERERNENEWSEE, HF5 B4 BSI TIF+/\&F, ifE BSI BEIREEE
FESREZR. BSI BEZRBRFIT. MBERASHE CEINERMBEZER~mMITHERFRS, HHAEENERETHMABRMET
SR EZ. A FEFEIIIRS.
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EHERNE

é- St gt

BRETSEMSINENAZE, BIMOERARRS ( Li8) GRS
Lisa Li, C&P-EEC-MED lab Technical Manager, SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd.

Fiple, BRIEM, BIMVERARRS (L8) BRAE—ERETHEMERE AL, i 20 FEFNSEE=7BHFRARNIAE
MAEF. KEMNEESTSRMEBHRSONILECTIE EXRRRAREEERERSAMES R YY 0505-2012 £EEHIFIfHZ—,
S5EST M BHERATTARE YY 9706.102-2021 FEE TEMERBIKEHEMANER AN ENEELF, EffBEIEZREBFBANS
|ECEE #24X CB EMC IEBAIFE; EREIZERR IEC TC 62/SC62A/MT23 BHRAT R TIFAMA; FUNBIImENERS CLCTCE2 TX
TIRAMR.

il 5
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Nan Zuo, Registrar of Legal Department, WuXi AppTec China Testing Center , WuXi AppTec
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‘ Dongdi Sun, Ph.D., Director of Chemical Laboratory, WuXi AppTec China Testing Center, Senior Director of Surgical

Services, WuXi AppTec China Testing Center, WuXi AppTec
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David Moddrelle, Senior Director of Surgical Services, WuXi AppTec China Testing Center, WuXi AppTec
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Fred Mao, Executive Director, Frost & Sullivan

Fred is the Executive Director of Healthcare Group of Frost & Sullivan China, has 4 years of consulting and market research experience. He
has particular expertise in:

New market entry strategy: market trends analysis, market segmentation, Chinese market research, foreign company localization
strategy & implementation.

Industry analysis: competitor analysis, new product launch, Chinese Medical policy analysis, opportunities in new marketplace.
Experience and insights in a bunch of industries: medical device, medical imaging, pharmaceutics, biotechnology and healthcare

service
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Kevin Cheng, Vice President; GM; CDMO; YiDao Medical Technologies (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.
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Maggie Zhao, CEO&Partner & Founder, Medisophy Capital, Special Consultant of China Medical Device Industry Association
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